www.visualed.com

PLASTIC SHORES - page 8
REVOLUTION - page 9
page 19

UNDERSTANDING
WEATHER - page 16

page 4
TERRA BLIGHT - page 11

Phone: 1.800.668.0749
ON, SK, MB, QC, Atlantic: Ext. 243
AB & BC: Ext. 835
Public Libraries: Ext. 258
E-mail: sales@visualed.com

ASTRONOMY & SPACE

Cosmic Journeys (4 DVD Set)

H

ow did the universe begin? Where will it end? Are
there other worlds like Earth? This groundbreaking
series combs the rubble of exploding stars and dives
into gigantic black holes in search of answers to our
most searching questions about the cosmos. Filmmaker Thomas Lucas specializes in high-end international
productions that make use of special effects and sophisticated computer animation. Lucas has produced
natural history and science specials for NOVA, National Geographic, the
Discovery Channel and PBS.

DVD 3:

DVD 1:

• Mysteries of a Dark Universe
• Attack of the Sun
• The Riddle of Antimatter
• Birth of the Moon
• The Search for Habitable Planets • Crashing Into the Moon
• Is the Universe Infinite?
• How Large Is the Universe?
DVD 2:
DVD 4:
• The Most Powerful Objects
• in the Universe
• Venus: Death of a Planet
• Mars: World That Never Was
• Saturn’s Mysterious Moons

• When Will Time End?
• The Largest Black Holes
in the Universe
• Birth of a Black Hole
• Plasma Rockets & Solar Storms

464 min. • College / Adult • 2013 • Janson • JM20544 • $399.95

Finding Life Beyond Earth (NOVA)

S

Meteor Strike (NOVA)

O

n the morning of February 15,
2013, car cameras and cell phones
captured a blinding streak that flashed across the sky
over Russia’s Ural Mountains, followed by an explosion that injured some 1,500 people. The meteor,
weighing around 10,000 tons, was the largest object
to burst in the atmosphere since 1908. Within days,
NOVA crews joined impact scientists in Russia as
they hunted for clues about the meteor’s origin and makeup. Is our solar
system a deadly celestial shooting gallery - with Earth in the crosshairs?
And what are the chances that another, more massive asteroid is heading
straight for us? This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

60 min. • College / Adult • 2013 • PBS • NOVA7265 • $69.99

Radio Astronomy: The Alma
Telescope (Science Screen Report)

T

he Atacama Large Millimeter/Sub-Millimeter Array, or
ALMA, is a vast array of radio telescopes and the most powerful observatory of its kind. ALMA is stationed in the Atacama Desert of Chile
because of the high altitude, clear skies and dry air. ALMA will peer into
previously hidden regions of space with unprecedented sharpness and
sensitivity. Includes a Teacher’s Guide.

10 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2013 • Allegro • SSRV4204 • $49.95

cientists are on the verge of answering one
of the greatest questions in history: Are we
alone? “Finding Life Beyond Earth” immerses audiences
in the sights and sounds of alien worlds, while top astrobiologists explain how these places are changing how
we think about the potential for life in our solar system.
We used to think our neighboring planets and moons
were fairly boring - mostly cold, dead rocks where life
could never take hold. Today, however, the solar system looks wilder than
we ever imagined. Powerful telescopes and unmanned space missions have
revealed a wide range of dynamic environments - atmospheres thick with
organic molecules, active volcanoes, and vast saltwater oceans. This ongoing
revolution is forcing scientists to expand their ideas about what kinds of
worlds could support life. This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

ow, with the help of new spacecraft and
Earth-based telescopes, scientists are seeing the
Sun as they never have before and even re-creating
what happens at the very center of the Sun. Their
work will help us understand aspects of the sun
that have puzzled scientists for decades. But more
critically, it may help us predict and track solar storms
that have the power to zap our power grid, shut down
telecommunications, and ground global air travel for days, weeks, or even
longer. Secrets of the Sun reveals a bright new dawn in our understanding
of our nearest star - one that might help keep our planet from going dark.
This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

120 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2011 • PBS • NOVA7227 • $59.99

60 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • PBS • NOVA7238 • $69.99

The Fabric of the Cosmos (NOVA)
Physicist Brian Greene, host of the acclaimed series The Elegant Universe, returns with The Fabric of the
Cosmos - a mind-blowing new exploration of space,
time, and the very nature of reality. Discover how our
perceptions have fooled us and time may be an illusion;
why empty space is not empty; how a hidden realm,
where the seemingly impossible is possible, lies just beneath the surface of the everyday world; and why other
universes - even copies of you - may exist. This DVD features Descriptive
Video for the Visually Impaired. This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

240 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2011 • PBS
NOVA7225 • $69.99
Also Available on Blu-ray –
Item# NOV7225B

Secrets of the Sun (NOVA)

N

Also Available on Blu-ray – Item# NOV7238B

Solar Storms:
The Threat to Planet Earth

A

ctivity on the surface of the Sun is
ramping up, increasing the risk of massive
storms of plasma. And what’s more, these
storms will continue to happen for a number of years. But what are solar
storms, and what do they mean for life on Earth? Is there a way to lessen
their impact? This program goes to the Space Weather Prediction Center in
Boulder, Colorado, and to the National Solar Observatory to investigate.

59 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • FMG • FMG52482 • $205

REVIEW: 3 STARS “Suitable for
high school and college physics students, and also likely to
appeal to cosmology buffs, this
is recommended.”

- Video Librarian, March/April 2012
www.visualed.com

3

ASTRONOMY & SPACE

The Universe Series

S

pectacular location shooting from around the world, evidence from geologists in the field, and clear, dramatic graphics combine in this stunning
series to show how the immensely powerful, and at times violent, forces of
geology have shaped our planet.

47x45 min. • Gr. 9-A • History Channel
See www.visualed.com for titles & pricing

Orbit: Earth’s Extraordinary Journey (3 Volumes)

E

very part of Earth’s one-year trip around the sun is essential to
maintaining life as we know it, not least because it gives us the
seasons that transform our planet. And without Earth’s unique axial
tilt, the equatorial regions would eternally roast, while the poles
would be frozen solid. From stunning space imagery to in-your-face
storm chasing, this three-part series, hosted by Kate Humble and physicist and oceanographer
Helen Czerski, charts the Earth in its annual journey, exploring the varied seasons, climates, and
weather patterns that result.

Titles in Series:
Spin (FMG52544) • Tilt (FMG52546) • Trajectory (FMG52545)

3x60 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2012 • FMG • S0004499 • Series: $599.95 • Each: $205

Ultimate Mars
Challenge (NOVA)

W

ith inside access to
the massive team of scientists and engineers responsible
for the Curiosity rover’s on-theground experiments, NOVA was
there for the exhilarating moments after Curiosity’s landing on
Mars - and for the spectacular discoveries that were to
come. But no rover does it alone: Curiosity was joined
by a team including the Mars Odyssey, Express, and
Reconnaissance orbiters, along with the tireless Opportunity rover. As we reveal the dynamic new picture of
Mars that these explorers are painting, we will discover
the deep questions raised by forty years of roving Mars:
How do we define life? How does life begin and what
does it need to survive? Are we alone in the universe?
This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

60 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • PBS • NOVA7245
$69.99
Also Available on Blu-ray – Item# NOV7245B

BIOLOGY

Biology: The Science
of Life Series

Biology Teaching Systems Series (7 Volumes)

B

iology is the study of life. So, we’re going to study life - from the smallest
atom to the largest elephant. You’ll uncover the mysteries of DNA and crack
the genetic codes inside of each and every one of us. Find out how your body
is a workhorse that never stops and how it got started. This series will have your
students buzzing about Biology! Each module is a topic-based video accompanied with a digital workbook that uses a humorous and unique style and
approach to difficult concepts with the learner’s perspective in mind. The digital
workbook includes teacher’s guides, classroom notes, quizzes, games, and graphic organizers.

Titles in Series:
Telly Award for
• Biology Teaching Systems 1: Molecules and Cells (GH4004)
“Excellence in
• Biology Teaching Systems 2: Heredity and Inheritance (GH4005)
Instructional
• Biology Teaching Systems 3: Molecular Genetics (GH4006)
Programming”
• Biology Teaching Systems 4: Evolutionary Biology (GH4007)
• Biology Teaching Systems 5: Organisms & Populations (GH4008)
• Biology Teaching Systems 6: Human Physiology & Immune Resp (GH4009)
• Biology Teaching Systems 7: Ecology (GH4010)
7x23 min. • Gr. 9-12 • 2010 • Cerebellum • S0003985 • Series: $349.98 • Each: $59.99

Photosynthesis
Series
(5 Volumes)

T

his series of
programs places
the capture of sunlight energy, or photosynthesis,
in the context of the carbon cycle of life, then
examines the specialized structures within a plant
leaf that support the capture of sunlight by specialized pigment molecules such as chlorophyll.
Animated molecular models simplify the Light
Reactions - a complex chain of energy harvest
and electron transport steps that build energy
carrier molecules. These in turn are shown to fuel

4

the Calvin Cycle, a self-renewing set of chemical
reactions which continuously construct universal
energy storage molecules - glucose sugar that,
one way or another, fuels all life on earth. 3-D
Animation.

Titles in Series:
• The Calvin Cycle (NPLP05)
• Inside the Leaf (NPLP03)
• Light for Life (NPLP01)
• The Light Reactions (NPLP04)
• The Nature of Light (NPLP02)
5x8-14 min. • Gr. 9-12,C • 2008 • Northey Prod.
S0003755 • Series: $254.95 • Each: $59.99

(26 Volumes)

T

his series helps
students score up to 5
times higher at test time!
Music based learning increases
retention and improves
memory. Learn the core topics in biology aligned
with key science objectives while singing rap and
hip-hop like the famous “Bones Rap”. The 26 part
series covers the high school curriculum from lab
safety, cell structure, DNA and genetics all the way
through human biology and comes complete with
a downloadable teacher’s resource guide.

Includes pre/post test student question and answers. See www.visualed.com for titles in series.
26x20-49 min. • Gr. 6-12 • 2011 • TMW
S0004421 • Series: $1195 • Each: $49.95

Becoming Human: Unearthing
Our Earliest Ancestors

N

othing is more fascinating to us than,
well, us. NOVA’s groundbreaking investigation explores how new discoveries are transforming views of our earliest ancestors. Featuring
interviews with renowned scientists, footage
shot as fossils were unearthed, and stunning
computer-generated animation, Becoming
Human brings early hominids to life, examining
how they lived and how we became the creative
and adaptable modern humans of today.

180 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2010 • PBS • NOVA7192
$69.99

Phone: 1.800.668.0749 • ON, SK, MB, QC, Atlantic: Ext. 243 • AB & BC: Ext. 835 • Public Libraries: Ext. 258
Fax: 866-664-7545 • E-mail: sales@visualed.com

Preview online at www.visualed.com

BIOLOGY

The Basics of Anatomy Series (6 Volumes)

A

ll programs in the series are curriculum-based and cover essential
biological concepts and principles. Each program reflects the latest
scientific and educational concepts and is full of widescreen images from
laboratories and landscapes around the world. All programs are written in a
concise way that makes complex concepts clear to students and intertitles enable teachers to stop and discuss major points without interrupting
program flow.
Each title in the series includes a Teacher’s Guide, Student Study Guide,
Multiple Choice Test, and a Crossword Puzzle on the DVD as PDF files.

Titles in Series:
• Digestion & Excretion: Absorption, Excretion & Homeostasi (GPM0037)
• The Endocrine System: Molecular Messengers, Chemical Cont (GPM0038)
• The Immunological System: Recognition, Attack & Memory (GPM0039)
• Muscular, Skeletal & Integumentary Systems (GPM0040)
• The Nervous System: Neurons, Networks & the Human Brain (GPM0041)
• Respiration & Circulation: Gas Exchange, Molecular Transp (GPM0042
6x28-39 min. • Gr. 8-12 • 2008 • Great Pacific Media • S0003099
Series: $539.75 • Each: $99.95

The Human Body: How It Works
Series (9 Volumes)

T

his series uses physiologic animations and
illustrations, microscopic imaging, expert
commentary, and footage of the body in motion
to provide a thorough overview of the amazing
human machine. Marvelously detailed, yet readily understandable.

Titles in Series:
• Cells, Tissues, and Skin (FMG0697)
• The Circulatory System (FMG0701)
• Digestion and Nutrition (FMG0703)
• The Endocrine System (FMG0704)
• Human Development and the Reproductive System (FMG0699)
• The Immune System (FMG0698)
• The Nervous System and the Senses (FMG0705)
• The Respiratory System (FMG0700)
• The Skeletal and Muscular Systems (FMG0702)
9x20-22 min. • Gr. 10-A • 2009 • FMG • S0003881
Series: $1069.95 • Each: $119.99

Also Available:

Human Body Systems:
Lungs, Heart, Skeleton

• The Basics of Cell Biology Series (6 Volumes)
• The Basics of Biodiversity Series (6 Volumes)
• The Basics of Ecology Series (6 Volumes)
See www.visualed.com for titles in each series.
		

NOVA scienceNOW: Can I Eat That?

W

hat are the scientific secrets behind your
favorite foods? David Pogue ventures into
labs and kitchens to uncover the hidden truths behind
the flavors and textures we take for granted every day.

Episodes include: Secrets of the Turkey; Why Do We
Cook?; The Neuroscience of Taste; and Profile: Nathan
Myhrvold. This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).
60 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • PBS • NOVA7249 • $69.99

NOVA scienceNOW:
What Makes Us Human?

W

hat Makes Us Human? Scientists have struggled
for centuries to pinpoint the qualities that distinguish
humans from the millions of other animal species with
which we share the vast majority of our DNA. Now, we
explore those traits once thought to be uniquely human
to discover their evolutionary roots. Episodes include; Ne-

anderthals ‘R’ Us; Stone Age Language Mystery; Evolution
of Laughter; and Profile: Zeresenay Alemseged. This DVD features subtitles in
English (SDH).
60 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • PBS • NOVA7246 • $69.99

NOVA scienceNOW:
How Smart Can We Get?

H

ow do you get a genius brain? Is it all in the genes?
Or is it hard work? Episodes include: Einstein’s
Brain; Mystery of the Savant Brain; What is Intelligence?; and Profile: Sian Beilock.
This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

60 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • PBS • NOVA7248 • $69.99

Explains these key concepts:
ungs – 5 min. • The structure of the lungs

L

exchange of gas in the lungs • ventilation

of the lungs.
he Heart – 5 min. • The structure of the heart • how the heart works as

T
T

a pump • the different structure of arteries and veins.

he Skeleton – 4 min. • The role of the skeleton in providing support,

protection and anchorage for muscles • the importance of bone mar-

row • the importance of calcium in giving strength to bones.

14 min • Gr. 9-12 • 2009 • Benchmark Media • BMSC20 • $49.95

NOVA scienceNOW:
What Are Animals Thinking?

H

ave you ever wondered what’s going on inside your pet’s mind? We’ll find out how a beehive
resembles a human brain and whether your dog is really feeling guilty when it gives you that famous “guilty
look.” Episodes include: Do Animals Know Right From
Wrong?; Pigeon GPS; Hive Genius; and Profile: Laurie
Santos. This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

60 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • PBS • NOVA7252 • $69.99

Smarter Brains:
The Science Behind Our
Intelligence

I

n Smarter Brains, we uncover the latest research and
reveal groundbreaking experiments that are redefining intelligence throughout our lifespan and especially
our later years. Smarter Brains shows the amazing
science behind our intelligence - how it shapes our
experience and enjoyment of the world around us,
and how we can change and improve it, regardless of our age.
This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

60 min. • College / Adult • 2013 • PBS • SBRN701 • $69.99
www.visualed.com

5

BIOLOGY

Mind of a Rampage Killer
(NOVA)

W

hat makes a person walk into a theater or a
church or a classroom full of students and open
fire? What combination of circumstances compels a
human being to commit the most inhuman of crimes?
Can science in any way help us understand these
horrific events and provide clues as to how to prevent
them in the future? As the nation tries to understand
the tragic events at Newtown, NOVA correspondent Miles O’Brien separates
fact from fiction, investigating new theories that the most destructive rampage killers are driven most of all, not by the urge to kill, but the wish to die.
This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

60 min. • College / Adult • 2013 • PBS • NOVA7264 • $69.99

Decoding Neanderthals (NOVA)

I

n 2010, a team led by geneticist Svante
Paabo announced stunning news. Not
only had they reconstructed much of the Neanderthal
genome -- an extraordinary technical feat that would
have seemed impossible only a decade ago -- but their
analysis showed that “we” modern humans had interbred
with Neanderthals, leaving a small but consistent signature of Neanderthal genes behind in everyone outside
Africa today. In “Decoding Neanderthals,” NOVA explores
the implications of this exciting discovery.
This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

60 min. • College / Adult • 2013 • PBS • NOVA7255 • $69.99

Playing God:
The World of Synthetic Biology

T

his program delves into the world of
synthetic biology, showcasing innovations
and speculating on what the future could
hold in this groundbreaking field. Geneticist
Adam Rutherford introduces the spider-goat, a hybrid animal whose milk
can be used to create super-strong artificial silk for medical and other
applications; he then takes viewers to an outdoor café for a demonstration
of prefab DNA sequences called BioBricks, and to a California lab where
engineers are making diesel fuel out of reengineered yeast. Also featured:
Synthia, the first artificially created cell; and the International Genetically
Engineered Machine contest.

50 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • FMG • FMG52481 • $205

To Boldly Go (2 Volumes)

W

e think of ourselves as a global species,
but in fact we can only comfortably
inhabit less than a quarter of the Earth’s surface.
Despite this, humans have never stopped
pushing the boundaries of physiological survival. In this two-part series,
doctor of extreme medicine Kevin Fong studies how the body is affected
by extreme environments. Exploring the sophisticated technologies that
protect us, he also showcases the artificial life systems and wizardry that
have made our adventures in deep seas and high altitudes possible.

Titles in Series:
• To Boldly Go: Down (FMG52587)
• To Boldly Go: Up (FMG52588)
2x60 min. • Gr.10-A • 2012 • FMG • S0004508 • Series: $399.95 • Each:$205

Breaking the Wall of Sensory
Overload: How Primate Neuroscience
Reveals the Mechanisms
of Our Perception

W

e know that attention disorders such as AD/
HD, or attention-deficit/hyperactivity disorder,
affect more than four percent of the population and are
connected to other neuropsychiatric disorders. However, the neural circuits and computations underlying attention remain poorly
understood. Stefan Treue, professor of cognitive neuroscience and biological
psychology at the German Primate Center and University of Göttingen, is providing a more rigorous description of the correlates and signatures of attention
in neural activity - and thereby starting to identify the sources of attentional
influences on neural activity and perception. Treue was recently honored
with the prestigious Gottfried Wilhelm Leibniz Prize from the DFG (German
Research Foundation) for his experimental study of the primate visual system,
particularly that of the macaque monkey. Treue details in this Falling Walls lecture how he is successfully exploring the central influence of attention on our
perception and contributing to an overturning of old ideas about information
processing in our nervous system.

16 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • FMG • FMG53584 • $159.99

Breaking the Wall of Super Materials:
How Biology Inspires Nanomechanics

T

he elasticity of blood vessels, the self-healing properties of bone, the strength of nacre, the smart adhesion
of gecko feet, the self-cleaning quality of the lotus leaf, the
resistance of the spiderweb: in such myriad ways, biology
offers endless inspiration to nanomechanics. Nicola Pugno, an engineer and physicist at Università di Trento, Italy,
has generated news-worthy research on a hierarchical
nanotube or graphene adhesive system, which is strong enough to suspend a
person’s full body weight from any ceiling or wall, while also being easily detachable. Recipient of a 2011 Starting Grant from the European Research Council,
Pugno is the founder and head of the Laboratory of Bio-Inspired Nanomechanics and the author of nearly 200 papers on various fields of mechanics, published in leading international journals. In this Falling Walls lecture, he presents
the wondrous results from his acclaimed research on bio-inspired nanomaterials - likely to make him the next idol of Spider-Man fans worldwide.

15 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • FMG • FMG53580 • $159.99

Breaking the Wall of the Dark Side
of the Oceans: How Marine Sciences
Discover Hidden Resources

A

lthough seawater covers more than 70 percent of the
Earth’s surface, and a large proportion of the planet’s
population lives along the coastlines, we know more about
the dark side of the moon than we do about the ocean
depths. This stands in contrast to the many known opportunities and risks the sea brings: untapped energy and
mineral resources below and at the seafloor; bioactive substances from bacteria
and other organisms, precious for new forms of medication; ocean acidification
threatening microorganisms, corals, and larger fish that are already suffering
from overfishing; and natural hazards such as tsunamis. Peter Herzig, a pioneer
in marine science and economics, received the prestigious Gottfried Wilhelm
Leibniz Prize from the DFG (German Research Foundation) for his research on
gold-rich seafloor mineral deposits and their application to industries. In this Falling Walls lecture, Herzig introduces us to the fascinating oceanic research vessel
expeditions he leads as chief scientist.

14 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • FMG • FMG53575 • $159.99

6

Phone: 1.800.668.0749 • ON, SK, MB, QC, Atlantic: Ext. 243 • AB & BC: Ext. 835 • Public Libraries: Ext. 258
Fax: 866-664-7545 • E-mail: sales@visualed.com

Preview online at www.visualed.com

CHEMISTRY

Chemistry:
Periodic
Table of the
Elements, Part I

Chemistry, Challenges and Solutions Series
(13 Volumes)

A

Multimedia Course for Introductory High School and College
Chemistry Produced by the Science Media Group of the Harvard-Smithsonian Center for Astrophysics, this multimedia course for
introductory high school and college chemistry includes 13 x 30 minute
DVD programs, a coordinated new Web site, 4 online interactives using
statistics tools and an online text. Faculty and Student Guides are sold
separately.
Thirteen core topics will be introduced, providing a multifaceted view of chemistry -- the history
of the science and famous experimenters, footage of cutting edge industrial chemical processes,
expert commentary, and exciting demonstrations that sometimes go BOOM! Throughout the
series, young and diverse research chemists from top labs will guide viewers through the ideas
presented and relate chemical principles to familiar procedures from daily life, making them easier
for students to grasp.

Unit Titles/Topics:
1. Matter and the Rise of Atomic Theory: The Art of the Meticulous
2. The Behavior of Atoms: Phases of Matter and the Properties of Gases
3. Atoms and Light: Exploring Atomic and Electronic Structure
4. Organizing Atoms and Electrons: The Periodic Table
5. Making Molecules: Lewis Structures and Molecular Geometries
6. Quantifying Chemical Reactions: Stoichiometry and Moles
7. The Energy in Chemical Reactions: Thermodynamics and Enthalpy
8. When Chemicals Meet Water: The Properties of Solutions
9. Equilibrium and Advanced Thermodynamics: Balance in Chemical Reactions
10. Acids and Bases: The Voyage of the Proton
11. The Metallic World: Electrochemistry and Coordination Compounds
12. Kinetics and Nuclear Chemistry: The Need for Speed
13. Modern Materials and the Solid State: Crystals, Polymers, and Alloys
13x30 min. • Gr.11-12, C-A • 2014 • Annenberg • S0004479 • Series: $695 • Each: $69.95
GUIDES: Faculty Guide: $45 • Student Guide: $45

Hunting the
Elements (NOVA)

W

here do nature’s
building blocks, called
the elements, come from?
They’re the hidden ingredients of everything in our
world, from the carbon in
our bodies to the metals in
our smartphones. To unlock their secrets, David
Pogue, the lively host of NOVA’s popular “Making
Stuff” series and technology correspondent of
The New York Times, spins viewers through the
world of weird, extreme chemistry. As he digs for
answers, Pogue reveals the story of the elements
to be a rich stew simmering with passion, madness, and obsessive scientific rivalry. Punctuated
by surprising and often alarming experiments,
this program takes NOVA on a roller-coaster ride
through nature’s hidden lab and the compelling
stories of discovery that revealed its secrets.
This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

Standard
Deviants School:
Organic Chemistry
Series
(14 Volumes)

“Organic Chemistry” is a
branch of chemistry that
deals specifically with the
structures, synthesis, and
reactions of carbon-containing compounds.
This organic chemistry tutorial will help you understand the various structures and reactions, as
well as acids, bases, nomenclature, alkene and
cycloalkene conformations, functional groups,
Markovinkov’s Rule, hydroxylation reactions and
cis- and trans- isomers.
See www.visualed.com for titles in series.

14x26 min. • Gr. 12,C,A • 2005 • Cerebellum
S0003418 • Series: $419.98 • Each: $39.98

B

(Science Screen 		
Report)

y providing a logical, mathematical method
of organization, the Period Table of the Elements has become a critical tool for students,
teachers, and scientists around the globe.
This program introduces and explores several
elements (Hydrogen and Titanium). Includes a
Teacher’s Guide.

12 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2013 • Allegro • SSRV4201
$49.95

Chemistry:
Laboratory
Safety
(Science
Screen
Report)

I

t’s important to learn basic laboratory
safety. In this program students will
learn about the laboratory and about
protective equipment, general rules and
conduct, housekeeping and disposal of materials, and emergency procedures.
Includes a Teacher’s Guide.

9 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2013 • Allegro • SSRV4208
$49.95

The Chemistry Tutor:
Learning by
Example Series
(17 Volumes)

T

he Chemistry Tutor covers
all of the core topics in
detail. What sets this series
apart from other teaching
tools is that the concepts
are taught entirely through step-by-step
example problems of increasing difficulty. It
works by introducing each new concept in an
easy to understand way and by using example
problems that are worked out step-by-step and
line-by-line to completion. If a student has a
problem with coursework or homework, simply
find a similar problem fully worked on in the
series and review the steps needed to solve the
problem. Students will be able to work problems with ease, improve their problem-solving
skills and understand the underlying concepts
of Chemistry. Teacher’s User Instruction & Resource Guides available online.

120 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • PBS
NOVA7235 • $69.99

See www.visualed.com for titles in series.

Also Available on Blu-ray – Item# NOV7235B

17x20 min. • Gr. 9-12,C • 2011 • TMW
S0004187 • Series: $749.95 • Each: $49.95
www.visualed.com

7

CHEMISTRY

Chemistry
Teaching
Systems
Series (8 Volumes)

Essential
Chemistry
Series

Chemistry:
Bonding
Series

(5 Volumes)

F

T

ilmed at Widener University
and the Chemical Heritage Foundation, this
series spotlights foundational aspects of
chemistry that every science student needs
to know. Footage of laboratory experiments
reinforcing important concepts, sophisticated animations illustrating technical points
of discussion, and commentary by experts
passionate about science make Essential
Chemistry an indispensable educational
tool. Viewable/printable instructor’s guides are
available online.

he award-winning Standard Deviants tackle the
massive world of Chemistry. The positively charged
cast of young actors will explain a massive
amount about the materials that make up our
universe and what happens when they react.
No matter is left untouched as animated characters and on-screen graphics help visualize
the bonding at an atomic and massive level.
Each module is a topic-based video accompanied with a digital workbook that uses a
humorous and unique style and approach to
difficult concepts with the learner’s perspective
in mind. The digital workbook includes teacher’s guides, classroom notes, quizzes, games,
and graphic organizers.

Titles in Series:
• Atoms, Molecules, and Compounds (FMG0722)
• Chemical Reactions (FMG0723)
• Metals (FMG0724)
• The Periodic Table (FMG0725)
• States of Matter (FMG0726)

Titles in Series:
• Chemistry Teaching Systems 1: Atomic Theory
and Structure (GH4504)
• Chemistry Teaching Systems 2: Bonds &
Molecular Structure (GH4505)
• Chemistry Teaching Systems 3: States of
Matter (GH4506)
• Chemistry Teaching Systems 4: Solutions
(GH4507)
• Chemistry Teaching Systems 5: Acids and
Bases (GH4508)
• Chemistry Teaching Systems 6: Chemical
Reactions & Equilibrium (GH4509)
• Chemistry Teaching Systems 7: Stoichiometry
(GH4510)
• Chemistry Teaching Systems 8: Thermodynamics
(GH4511)

5x22-28 min. • Gr. 10-A • 2010 • FMG
S0003884 • Series: $599.95 • Each: $119.99

(5 Volumes)

D

esigned to fit
Canadian highschool curricula, this series investigates how the
arrangement of electrons in an atom determines the way in which that atom combines
with other atoms to form compounds. Concepts
explored include periodicity, electronegativity,
isoelectronic atoms and the octet rule, as well
as the nature of different kinds of bonds: ionic,
covalent, metallic, and polar covalent.
3-D Animation.

Titles in Series:
• Atoms and Compounds (NPLCB01)
• Electronegativity (NPLCB02)
• Ionic and Covalent Bonds (NPLCB03)
• Metallic Bonds (NPLCB04)
• Polar Covalent Bonds (NPLCB05)
5x12 min. • Gr. 9-12,C • 2009 • Northey Prod.
S0003809 • Series: $254.95 • Each: $59.99

Stuff: A Horizon Guide
to Materials
See page 22 for full details.

The Secret Life of
Materials Series (3 Volumes)
See page 22 for full details.

50 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • FMG
FMG52584 • $205

3x50 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2012 • FMG • S0004503
Series: $599.95 • Each: $205

8x26 min. • Gr. 9-12 • 2012 • Cerebellum
S0004414 • Series: $399.98 • Each: $59.99

ENVIRONMENT / ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Plastic Shores

I

n the year 2010 global plastic production reached 300 million tonnes. A third of this was
used in disposable packaging. In the United Kingdom alone, disposable packaging accounts
for 1% of the total amount of all plastic manufactured on the planet. But what happens to this
plastic when it is thrown away? Most of it makes its way to landfill. Some goes to recycling or incineration. The rest escapes into our environment and to the world’s oceans - and nobody knows how
long it will stay there. Estimates range from decades to hundreds of thousands of years.
Plastic Shores is a documentary that explores how plastic affects the marine environment. Travelling from the International Marine Debris Conference in Hawaii to the polluted Blue Flag beaches
of Cornwall, the film reveals just how astonishingly bad the problem of plastic debris is and how it
harms aquatic life. It shows how seemingly crystal clear water contains large quantities of minute
plastic fragments. There is now not a single beach or sea in the world that is not affected by plastic
pollution and the problem is only increasing.

30 min. • Gr. 5-12, C,A • 2012 • Dusty Pockets Films • DUSTY01 • $49.95
Also Available: 56 min. version • DUSTY02 • $59.95

8

Phone: 1.800.668.0749 • ON, SK, MB, QC, Atlantic: Ext. 243 • AB & BC: Ext. 835 • Public Libraries: Ext. 258
Fax: 866-664-7545 • E-mail: sales@visualed.com

Preview online at www.visualed.com

ENVIRONMENT / ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Revolution

e2: Intervention Architecture

R

evolution is a film about changing the
world. In an effort to uncover the truth
and find the secret to saving the ecosystems we depend on for survival, producer & director Rob Stewart
embarks on a life-threatening adventure through
15 countries over four years. From the coral reefs in
Papua New Guinea and deforestation in Madagascar
to the largest and most destructive environmental
project in history in Alberta, Canada, he reveals that all of our actions are
interconnected and that environmental degradation, species loss, ocean
acidification, pollution and food/water scarcity are reducing the Earth’s
ability to house humans. How did this happen, and what will it take to
change the course that humanity has set itself on? This DVD features
English (SDH) and French subtitles.

Revolution was the #1 Canadian documentary of 2013 and won the Most
Popular Environmental Film Award at the Vancouver Int’l Film Festival
(2012), Audience Favorite Award at the Victoria Film Festival (2013), and
Best Documentary at the Atlantic Film Festival (2012). It was also a Best
Documentary Runner Up at the Toronto Int’l Film Festival (2012).

Review: “A stunning adventure”
- Sir Richard Branson

“If you go to one movie this year, it must be Revolution!”
- David Suzuki

“A must see... inspirational and beautiful!”
- Jean-Michel Cousteau

86 min. • Gr. 6-A • 2013 • D Films Corp • ROW3081 • $39.95
Also Available on Blu-ray – Item# ROW3082

Revenge of the Electric Car

I

n this entertaining sequel to Who Killed the Electric
Car, director Chris Paine takes us behind the scenes
with four of the world’s leading auto-industry visionaries as they race to create the best electric car. Narrated
by Tim Robbins, Revenge of the Electric Car conveys
the passion and drive of these leaders as they steer a
struggling industry toward a sustainable future. Also
featuring: Danny Devito, Jon Favreau, Anthony Kiedis,
Stephen Colbert, Arnold Schwarzenegger, Adrian Grenier and more.

Review: 3 STARS “Recommended.”
- Video Librarian, March/April 2012
90 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2011 • Mongrel • MON1717 • $49.95

Solartaxi: Around the World
with the Sun

T

he story of an epic, 18-month adventure that
spans the globe in a home-made car powered
exclusively by the sun. Louis Palmer and “Solartaxi”
meet princes, movie stars, politicians and scientists,
but most importantly they encounter ordinary people
and show them that locomotion using only the power
of the sun is possible. This DVD features subtitles in
English (SDH).

60 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2012 • PBS • SOTA701 • $69.99

e

2: Intervention Architecture tracks the five projects that have won the prestigious Aga Khan
Award for Architecture, which embrace the ethical
and philosophical criteria that the awards represent.
Within one hour, e2 traverses the globe visiting the
diverse projects that are as far-ranging as a wetlands
restoration project in Saudi Arabia, the revitalization
of a French Colonial heritage site in Tunisia, all the
way to a Bridge School in Xiashi, China, that reconnected a community
and became the cultural center of the village. At the end of our travels
we understand that we are all one world, facing the same challenges in a
shared future with the belief that the future can be made better. This DVD
features subtitles in English (SDH).

60 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • PBS • DESI706 • $69.99

Saving the Ocean: Season 1

S

aving the Ocean is not just another doomand-gloom TV show. It’s about people solving
problems. Some of the news may be grim: overfishing,
pollution, coral reefs in trouble. But a far-flung group
of unsung heroes - scientists, conservationists, local
communities - are hard at work inventing, advocating,
and implementing solutions. Join renowned marine
biologist and writer Carl Safina, founder of the Blue
Ocean Institute, as he takes viewers around the globe to bring back good
news from the world’s oceans. This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

300 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2012 • PBS • SAVO700 • $69.99

Climate of Doubt: The Politics
of Global Warming (Frontline)

F

our years ago, climate change was hot. Politicians
from both parties, pressed by an anxious public,
seemed poised to act. But that was then. Today, public
opinion about the climate issue has cooled, and politicians either ignore the issue or loudly proclaim their
skepticism of scientific evidence that human activity
is imperiling the planet. What’s behind this reversal?
FRONTLINE correspondent John Hockenberry of PRI’s The Takeaway goes
inside the organizations that fought the scientific establishment, environmental groups, and lawmakers to shift the direction of debate on climate
issues and redefined the politics of global warming.
This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

60 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • PBS • FRL73021 • $69.99

Dear Mr. Gore

T

his personal-narrative documentary
uses director, Lisa Mills’ bicycle ride to
work, as a vehicle to explore fear and global
warming. In the tradition of Ross McElwee,
Mills has created an autobiographical film in
which she meditates on a universal-human theme with a camera strapped
to her bike. It is a contemplative response to “An Inconvenient Truth” and
provides a unique perspective of one person’s attempt to reduce her
carbon footprint and overcome fear.

67 min. • Gr. 11-A • 2009 • Hiltz Squared • HS09 • $79.95

www.visualed.com

9

ENVIRONMENT / ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Tree Stories

Includes 3 episodes:

Atlantic Crossing:
A Robot’s Daring
Mission

W

The Last Oaks in Oakville (10 min.)
TOPICS: Importance of older trees and the
services they provide to the community; tree
activism; tree bylaws and the city; identifying
oak trees by leaves and form.

A Beech Among Maples (7 min.)
TOPICS: Importance of biodiversity in our forests; identifying beech trees by leaves and form;
how maple syrup is made.

A Call for Urban Orchards (8 min.)
TOPICS: How fruit trees grow; urban orchards; activism around trees; importance of
local food.
A Viewer’s Guide is included in the DVD.

25 min. • Gr. 4-12, C,A • 2012 • Susan Poizner
SUPTS01 • $79.95

Alma
“Alma” (the soul), the
second in Patrick Rouxel’s
trilogy on rainforest destruction, is presented without
narration, a visual poem
that describes the beauties
of the Amazon ecosystem
destroyed by deforestation
for lumbering, and the burning of the remaining
undergrowth to provide pastures for the cattle
industry. Alma is a very provocative film - a
striking, crisply-edited, disturbing, cinematic
essay. Beautifully shot, alternately joyful and
horrifying, “Alma” captures the ecological, and
even spiritual, cost of meat, dairy, and leather
production in the Amazon.

Review: 3 STARS “Highly Recommended.”
- Video Librarian, July/Aug. 2012
“Highly Recommended”
- Educational Media Reviews Online

orld-renowned
scientists, led by
oceanographer Scott Glenn,
are racing against time to
design, build and launch
the first transatlantic autonomous underwater
robot. RU27 or Scarlet will explore the vast uncharted waters of the North Atlantic, collecting
critical data necessary for future climate models
on her journey toward Spain.

Best Documentary - New Jersey
Int’l Film Festival (2011)
Best Documentary Feature Los Angeles Cinema Festival of
Hollywood (2010)
Winner - Garden State Film
Festival 2011, Home Grown
Documentary Feature
Winner - John Muir Film Award
(2010)
Winner - Intercom Competition Chicago Int’l Film Festival (2010)

Review: “Highly Recommended”
- Educational Media Reviews Online
12/2011
57 min. • Gr. 7-12, C,A • 2011 • Dena Seidel,
Rick Ludescher • GRPL750 • $49

The Price of Sand:
Silica Mines, Small
Towns and Money
“The Price of Sand” is a
documentary about
the frac sand mining
boom in Minnesota
and Wisconsin. Due
to a rapid increase in
demand, pure silica sand has become a valuable
commodity, and mines are opening at a rapid rate.

60 min. • Gr. 11-12, C,A • 2013 • Green Planet
Films • GRPL851 • $49

Perfect Compost:
A Master Class with
Peter Proctor
Peter Proctor is New
Zealand’s father of
biodynamic agriculture.
Compost is the fundamental element in all gardening
& farming. This master class
takes you through the compost making process
from gathering and assembling your materials
to creating the perfect compost heap. Downloadable, 83-page book, “Biodynamics for the
Home Garden,” everything you need to know to
grow amazing food the biodynamic way, free
with purchase of DVD.

25 min. • Gr. 9-12, C,A • 2012 • Cloud South
Films • GRPL817 • $49

Orange Witness
“Orange Witness” serves
as a platform for those
exposed to and affected by
Agent Orange to tell their
stories. Weaving audio interviews and archival footage
the film paints a bleak picture of the damage caused
by the use of herbicides 2,4-D, 2,4,5-T and
TCCD internationally. Historically, Agent Orange
has been associated with war, but the industrial
and domestic of use of the chemical has not
been fully revealed. (Note: this herbicide was
heavily used in Canada, and sold in hardware
stores for domestic use in the 1960s.)

2013 - Special Prize Sub Ti,
CinemAmbiente, Turin, Italy
2013 - Honorable Mention, FIFE
Environmental Film Festival,
Paris
2012 - Official Selection of
Planet in Focus Environmental
Film Festival, Canada
42 min. • Gr. 9-12, C,A • 2012 • Take Action
Films • GRPL850 • $90

65 min. • Gr. 7-12, C,A • 2011 • Patrick Rouxel
GRPL808 • $28

Vegucated

T

his award-winning documentary follows three
meat- and cheese-loving New Yorkers who agree
to adopt a vegan diet for six weeks. Lured by true
tales of weight lost and health regained, they begin
to uncover the hidden sides of animal agriculture
that make them wonder whether solutions offered in
films like “Food, Inc.” go far enough. Before long, they

10

find themselves risking everything to expose an industry they supported
just weeks before. But can their convictions carry them through when
times get tough? Part sociological experiment, part science class, and part
adventure story, Vegucated showcases the rapid and at times comedic
evolution of three people who share one journey and ultimately discover
their own paths in creating a kinder, cleaner, greener world, one bite at a
time.

76 min. • Gr. 6-12, C,A • 2011 • Green Planet Films • GRPL812 • $49

Phone: 1.800.668.0749 • ON, SK, MB, QC, Atlantic: Ext. 243 • AB & BC: Ext. 835 • Public Libraries: Ext. 258
Fax: 866-664-7545 • E-mail: sales@visualed.com

Preview online at www.visualed.com

Sick-Amour

A

beautiful and forlorn tree is stuck in
the middle of the Rose Bowl parking lot,
ignored and neglected - it has no chance to
reproduce. Joel Tauber is drawn to the tree.
Outraged by the indignities that the tree is
forced to endure, he devotes himself to improving its life and helping
the tree reproduce. To date approximately 200 of these sycamore ‘tree
babies’ have been planted throughout Southern California. Passionately
narrated by Tauber and peppered with interviews by experts in a variety
of disciplines (environmental philosophy, tree pathology, biology, ecology,
urban forestry…), the film is a highly unusual documentary. It examines
the tree in a personal and multi-faceted manner, offering it as a microcosm of the plight of urban trees and of forgotten individuals.

“Best Green Film”, Downtown Film Festival, Los Angeles
“Sir Edmond Hilary Award”, Mountain Film Festival
Official Selection at Sedona Int’l Film Festival, SURGE
Film Festival, San Francisco Documentary Festival, 		
Hartford Int’l Film Festival, and Blue Planet Film Fest.

Review: “Highly Recommended”
- Educational Media Reviews Online 11/2011
33 min. • Gr. 7-12, C,A • 2011 • Joel Tauber • GRPL754 • $49

Environment: Wildebeest
Migration Patterns (Science Screen Report)

T

he mysterious migration habits of several species are used to
demonstrate that the protection of migratory animals is connected to the interdependence of Earth’s entire life cycle. This program discusses external impacts (climate change, human land-use
practice and uncontrolled and unforeseen environmental events)
on migrating animal populations when they are often at their weakest and
most vulnerable. Includes a Teacher’s Guide.

16 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2013 • Allegro • SSRV4202 • $49.95

Electronics: Environmental Applications
(Science Screen Report)

ENVIRONMENT / ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

Elemental

E

lemental delivers a powerful and
unusually intimate portrait of modern
environmental activism through the story
of three eco-warriors united by their deep
connection with nature and commitment
to confront some of the most pressing
ecological challenges of our time. Separated
by oceans yet sharing an unwavering commitment to protect nature, the eco-warriors
featured in Elemental offer an insightful and
moving account of individuals overcoming
overwhelming challenges.

Review: “A rare, fresh look at environmental issues and sustainability that does not shy away from the personal impact
the decisions to dedicate one’s life to a cause entails.”
- The Film Stage
93 min. • Gr. 11-A • 2012 • Cinema Guild • CG2442 • $295

Wavumba: They Who Smell of Fish

A

gorgeously filmed ethnographic portrait of an
elderly Kenyan shark fisherman who has a primeval
bond with the ocean and its creatures, Wavumba: They
Who Smell of Fish delivers an enchanting depiction of
Africa’s storytelling tradition, where fantasy, dreams, belief
and reality blend. Together with ritual stories and tales of
sea spirits told by villagers and shamans, and gorgeous
photography, Wavumba is an intimate, gentle, and
respectful account that brings centuries-old traditions to life.

Winner, Best Documentary Director, Tribeca Film Festival

80 min. • Gr. 11-A • 2012 • Cinema Guild • CG2438 • $295

Terra Blight

T

his program examines how electronics systems monitor
the environment to help scientists influence certain weather
conditions and understand the impact on humans and animals in a
variety of scenarios. One example is the unique electronic systems
developed to regulate humidity and temperature in a biome designed to emulate the Amazon Rainforest. Includes a Teacher’s Guide.

15 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2013 • Allegro • SSRV4203 • $49.95

Energy: Biofuels Use on the Rise
(Science Screen Report)

E

nergy demands and the rising cost of oil have encouraged
scientists and engineers to develop renewable energy alternatives.
Engineered biofuels, such as ethanol and biodiesel made from starches,
sugars, and cellulose are already in use as blending agents and additives
that greatly reduce vehicle emissions. Aqua-farming of microalgae for
biofuels is on the rise because of the low natural resource demand and the
environmental cyclic process: CO2 is burned as a fuel and CO2 is consumed by
the algae to grow. Includes a Teacher’s Guide.

11 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2013 • Allegro • SSRV4207 • $49.95

I

n 1983 TIME magazine bestowed its coveted person-of-the-year
award to the computer. This invention revolutionized the way we
work, play and communicate. Since then, technology has advanced at an
amazing speed, and in order to keep up we are replacing our old machines at the same rate, creating a cyclical stream of waste. Terra Blight is a
fascinating, eye-opening documentary that examines our consumption of
technology and the global problem of e-waste. The documentary traces
the life cycle of computers from creation to disposal, and uncovers how
these products are disposed of and where exactly they wind up.

55 min. • Gr. 10-A • 2012 • Cinema Guild • CG2421 • $295
www.visualed.com

11

ENVIRONMENT / ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

The Beekeepers

Water & Life Series (8 Volumes)

W

ater is the essential body ingredient, habitat, and keystone
to our quality of life. Most living organisms are composed
largely of water, with humans and other mammals being about
70% water. Biodiversity is abundant in well-watered habitats, but
even water’s scarcity in desert biomes reveals important adaptations for preserving enough liquid for life to thrive. Recent HD
footage shows students and educators the breadth and details of
the glorious variety of life’s forms, functions, and adaptations in
water environments, with more clarity, power and concern than any previously seen.
With water poised to become an even more important resource than oil, this series
examines the biodiversity that thrives in water ecosystems.

Titles in Series:
• Desert Adaptations / Aquifer Ecosystems (NDM24627)
• Freshwater Wetlands / Water Surface Ecosystems (NDM24625)
• Human Impact on Water / Climate Change & Water (NDM24633)
• Mountain Lake & Stream Ecosystems / Frozen Ecosystem Adaptations (NDM24621)
• Seabed Ecosystems / Open Sea Ecosystems (NDM24631)
• River Ecosystems / Rainforest Adaptations (NDM24623)
• Tidal Beach Ecosystems / Coral Reef Symbiosis (NDM24629)
• Water Makes Life Possible / The Water Cycle (NDM24619)
8x15 min. • Gr. 6-10 • 2011 • NDM • S0004032 • Series: $549.95 • Each: $69.95

W

hat can the behavior
of bees tell us about our
environment? The Beekeepers is
an innovative documentary that
investigates the causes behind
Colony Collapse Disorder, the mass disappearance of bees
all over the world. The program combines fascinating history
with interviews of contemporary beekeepers and environmentalists, including David Hackenberg, the discoverer
of Colony Collapse Disorder, Ann Harman, editor of “The
ABC and XYZ of Bee Culture” and Wayne Esaias, a NASA
expert on global warming. As the honeybee is often referred
to as the new canary in the coalmine, this mysterious,
thought-provoking documentary considers the implications
for our world when millions of bees suddenly begin to die.

Official Selection at the Sundance Film
Festival, 2009 and Hot Docs Film Festival,
2009
28 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2008 • Cinema Guild • CG2352 • $235

The Cleantech Future: Industries
for a Healthy Planet
See page 22 for full details.

49 min. • Gr. 11-A • 2012 • FMG • FMG53072 • $205

Other recently produced Environmental Science docs added to our collection in 2013:
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

12

Ahmed and the Return of the Arab Phoenix (GRPL514) (2007)
Birds of Hispaniola (GRPL705) (2010)
A Convenient Truth: Urban Solutions from Curitiba, Brazil (GRPL464)(2007)
The Cost of Oil (GRPL639) (2009)
Discover Hetch Hetchy with Harrison Ford (GRPL358) (2006)
Dying Green: Natural Burial and Land Conservation (GRPL846) (2011)
For the Price of a Cup of Coffee (GRPL560) (2007)
Fridays at the Farm (GRPL646) (2007)
Gardens of Destiny (GRPL594) (2009)
Going Green: Every Home an Eco-Home (GRPL345) (2006)
Green (GRPL682) (2009)
How to Save the World (GRPL523) (2007)
Lake Invaders: The Fight for Lake Huron (GRPL698) (2008)
Mama Earth: Eco Econ 101 (GRPL575) (2007)
Metanoia: A New Vision of Nature (GRPL576) (2008)
The Nature of Cities (GRPL700) (2010)
One Man, One Cow, One Planet (GRPL544) (2008)

18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

The Salton Sea: A Desert Saga (GRPL680) (2009)
Scraphouse: San Francisco (GRPL677) (2009)
Sharks: Stewards of the Reef (GRPL655) (2007)
Solar Power 4 Me (GRPL632) (2009)
South Central Farm: Oasis In A Concrete Desert (GRPL505) (2007)
Transforming Energy (GRPL706) (2008)
Unlimited (GRPL744) (2009)
Walden: A Short Legacy Film (GRPL815) (1981 re-mastered on DVD 2012)
Watershed Revolution (GRPL683) (2009)
What Would Darwin Think? Man vs. Nature in the Galapagos (GRPL699) (2010)

Please visit our website www.visualed.com for complete
descriptions and pricing.

Phone: 1.800.668.0749 • ON, SK, MB, QC, Atlantic: Ext. 243 • AB & BC: Ext. 835 • Public Libraries: Ext. 258
Fax: 866-664-7545 • E-mail: sales@visualed.com

Preview online at www.visualed.com

GENETICS

Cracking the Code: The
Continuing Saga of
Genetics (9 Volumes)

T

his award-winning series
covers the history and basic
concepts of genetics - from Aristotle and Mendel through to the
DNA-based world of genomics and
GM crops - in a fresh and entertaining style. Featuring original songs by
Moxy Früvous. Teacher’s Guide available for download.
Finalist (Series as a Whole) - 2009 Japan Prize
for Educational Media

Review: “Each program explores a particular concept using
animation and other graphics, creative examples, original music,
humour and a clear, articulate script that goes a long way towards
demystifying subject matter that can be confusing and dense...
Both educational and entertaining, this is highly recommended.”
- Video Librarian, May/June 2010

“The scientific accuracy of the series is impressive and some of
the tools used to illustrate genetic techniques are better than any I
have seen or used previously.”
- Robin Lee Geller, Science Books and Films, April 2010

“This video series presents this large and important subject in a
novel and entertaining manner. Its catchy music and animation
will engage your students’ interest and I certainly recommend it
for secondary school biology classes.”
- Don Galbraith, Professor Emeritus of Science and Maths, 		
Faculty of Education, University of Toronto
Titles in Series:
• Peas in a Pod (MEDI01)
• Microscopes and Mutants (MEDI02)
• The DNA Obsession (MEDI03)
• The Gene Machine (MEDI04)
• Some New Tricks with DNA (MEDI05)
• Reading the Book of Life (MEDI06)
• Understanding the Book of Life (MEDI07)
• The Seeds of a New Era (MEDI08)
• The Seeds of a Controversy (MEDI09)
9x30 min. • Gr. 9-12, C,A • 2008 • MediCinema • S0004482
Series: $599 • Each: $99

Finding Your Roots (3 DVD Set)

T

his 10-part series, with the renowned cultural
critic and Harvard scholar Henry Louis Gates,
Jr., delves into the genealogy and genetics of famous
Americans, combining history and science in a fascinating
exploration of race, family and identity in today’s America.
Professor Gates shakes loose captivating stories and surprises in the family trees of Kevin Bacon, Robert Downey,
Jr., Branford Marsalis, John Legend, Martha Stewart, Barbara Walters and Rick Warren, among many others. The series searches through
several branches of the American past, leaving audiences all the more curious
about their own background and eager to unearth their own family roots.
This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

600 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • PBS • FIYO700 • $79.99

The Basics of Genetics Series (6 Volumes)

A

ll programs in the series are curriculum-based and cover essential biological concepts and principles. Each program reflects
the latest scientific and educational concepts and is full of widescreen
images from laboratories and landscapes around the world. All programs are written in a concise way that makes complex concepts clear
to students and intertitles enable teachers to stop and discuss major
points without interrupting program flow. A teacher’s guide, crossword
puzzle and multiple choice questions are included on each DVD!

Titles in Series:
• Biotechnology: Engineering Genomes (GPM0031)
• Cellular Reproduction: Mitosis, Cytokinesis & Cell Cycle (GPM0032)
• DNA, RNA and Protein Synthesis: Information to Structure (GPM0033)
• The Human Genome: Traits, Disorders and Treatments (GPM0034)
• Meiosis, Sexual Reproduction & Genetic Variability (GPM0035)
• Understanding Inheritance: Mendel, Method and Mapping (GPM0036)
6x22-34 min. • Gr. 8-12 • 2006 • Great Pacific Media • S0003098
Series: $539.75 • Each: $99.95

DNA Dreams: China’s
Genetic Research

W

hat if we could identify the
genes for human intelligence? Would
a brave new world of perfect people be our
future? This program profiles two young scientists at China’s BGI, an internationally-renowned genome sequencing center, raising questions about the
societal implications of their work. The video follows 18-year-old Zhao Bowen as he seeks a genetic basis for cognitive skill by analyzing the DNA of
2,000 highly gifted children. Bowen’s belief is that IQ should be as precisely
measurable as length. At BGI’s cloning facility, 25-year-old Lin Lin’s job is to
produce rat-sized pigs that would be marketable as laboratory test animals;
she expresses pride in the life she says she created. The film hints at concerns that BGI’s research may lead to screening for intelligence in unborn
babies and invites discussion about the concept of “creating life,” especially
through the selection of specific traits. (Portions with English subtitles)

53 min. • College / Adult • 2013 • FMG • FMG55246 • $205

Cracking Your Genetic Code (NOVA)

W

hat will it mean when most of us can afford to have the information in our DNA all three billion chemical letters of it - read, stored, and
available for analysis? Cracking Your Genetic Code reveals that we stand on the verge of such a revolution.
But what are the moral dilemmas raised by this new
technology? Will it help or hurt us to know our genetic
destiny? What if such information falls into the hands
of insurance companies, employers, or prospective mates? One thing is
for certain: the new era of personalized, gene-based medicine is relevant
to everyone, and soon we may have to choose whether to join the ranks
of the DNA generation. This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

60 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • PBS • NOVA7239 • $69.99

Dogs Decoded (NOVA)

D

ogs Decoded reveals the science behind the
remarkable bond between humans and their
dogs. It also investigates new discoveries in genetics
that are illuminating the origin of dogs - with big implications for the evolution of human culture as well.
This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

60 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2010 • PBS • NOVA7209 • $59.99
www.visualed.com

13

NATURAL SCIENCE

Snakes and Other
Reptiles (Nature Tracks)

NATURE Science Education Series (17 Volumes)

N

ATURE is television’s longest-running and most acclaimed
natural sciences series. Broadcast for more than 25 years on
PBS, it has garnered 450 honors. Now for the first time, classroom
versions of selected award-winning programs are available. Each
program is correlated to national standards and textbook curriculum concepts, and educationally enhanced with teacher’s guides and teaching segments. These programs will enthrall
students with their stunning visuals, dramatic narrations, and engrossing true stories, as well as
please educators with their strong instructional and content designs.

Titles in Series:
• Adaptive Animal Anatomy (NDM24600)
• Adaptive Function of Form: The Beauty of Ugly (NDM24530)
• Breeding Cattle: Domestication & Genetics (NDM24528)
• Death Valley: Desert Biome Survival (NDM24534)
• Endangered Species: Extinction’s Cost (NDM24595)
• Fellowship of the Humpback Whales (NDM24596)
• Frogs & Amphibians: Crisis & CSI (NDM24597)
• How Dogs Became Man’s Best Friend: Genetics & Domestication (NDM24527)
• Hummingbirds Adaptation in Dazzling Motion (NDM24598)
• Kilauea: Hawaii’s Birth Volcano (NDM24599)
• Mystery of Disappearing Honeybees: Fusion of Form & Function (NDM24529)
• Population Crash: Disappearing Horseshoe Crabs (NDM24601)
• Raptors: Adaptations for Predation (NDM24531)
• Scary Squid, Octopuses, and Other Cephalopods (NDM24532)
• Scientific Methods & the Venom Cure (NDM24535)
• Yellowstone Bears’ Ecosystem (NDM24533)
• Yellowstone Wolves: Territoriality & Clan Behavior (NDM24526)
17x30 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2009/2010 • NDM • S0004030 • Series: $959.95 • Each: $59.95

Saving the
Lifekeepers:
The New
Science of
Sustainable
Beekeeping

F

rom the forests of Mexico to the farm lands and
cities of North America, learn how successful
beekeepers overcome challenges and develop
sustainable practices to improve the quality
and quantity of honey bee populations. “Saving the Life Keepers” reveals how local citizens,
farmers, small and large businesses, as well
as beekeepers, can help protect and preserve
bee populations throughout the world. This
documentary offers several practical solutions.
These include: utilizing the biodiversity of
plants; mass plantings of protein rich flowers;
queen bee organic mating yards; how to fight
bee parasites and diseases without chemicals
and antibiotics; how beekeepers work successfully with productive and resistant Africanized
bees.

62 min. • Gr. 8-12, C-A • 2013 • Monde Films
GRPL848 • $250

14

The Worm Hunters

I

n a Turkish headquarters the world’s
top earthworm scientists
concoct a plan to find and
name their ultimate discovery. Nothing will stop them
as they travel to all corners
of the world with spades,
GPS worm locators and secret worm outing
fluids to unearth their prize. But love turns
savage when things don’t go to plan and the
worm gets the upper hand. An epic adventure
into an underground science and an unstoppable passion.

Special Jury Award, 2011
Jackson Hole Wildlife Film
Festival

Review: “Recommended”
- Video Librarian, March 2013
52 min. • Gr. 4-12, C,A • 2011 • Gulliver Media
GRPL814 • $89

S

caly, cold-blooded and sometimes deadly, these creatures
have been feared, hated and are
the subject of many a myth. The
family of reptiles includes turtles,
tortoises, terrapins, lizards and
probably the most awe inspiring
- snakes and crocodiles. It is these last two, most lethal
reptiles, which are the focus of this documentary.

25 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2011 • TVS • TVS22995 • $39.99
Please visit our website www.visualed.com for more
titles from the Nature Tracks series.

The Animal House

W

hy do some animals
build structures
and others don’t? And how do
animals decide where to build?
Animal homes need to be safe
and secure, protection from
predators and the weather. An
eagle’s nest can weigh up to
one ton, a termite mound can stand eight feet tall,
and some falcon nest sites have been around for
centuries. Going above ground and under, we will
investigate just what goes into making a home when
you’re wild and cost is not a factor. This DVD features
subtitles in English (SDH).

60 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2011 • PBS • NAT72902 • $49.99
Also Available on Blu-ray – Item# NAT7292B

Life on Fire:
Wildlife on
the Volcano’s Edge

L

ife on Fire offers a close-up
look at volcanoes and the
effects on the environment
around them. From the depths of
the ocean abyss to high-altitude
snow-capped peaks, the series paints a detailed picture
of the struggles and amazing adaptation required to
survive around volcanoes. Filmed at 42 volcanoes in
20 countries, Life on Fire follows the extraordinary
animals and plants that have learned to juggle with
fire, and delves into the world of modern volcanology, showing how we live and react to volcanoes. This
fascinating journey includes six episodes: Icelandic
Volcanoes, Volcano Doctors, The Surprise Salmon,
Phoenix Temple, Ash Runners, Pioneers of the Deep.
This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

360 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2013 • PBS • LIFI700 • $69.99
Also Available on Blu-ray – Item# LIF700B

Phone: 1.800.668.0749 • ON, SK, MB, QC, Atlantic: Ext. 243 • AB & BC: Ext. 835 • Public Libraries: Ext. 258
Fax: 866-664-7545 • E-mail: sales@visualed.com

Preview online at www.visualed.com

NATURAL SCIENCE

NEW from the NATURE Science Education Series:
Climate Change & Polar Bears

P

olar bears are living on borrowed time. They are the descendents
of grizzlies, long ago evolved to live and hunt on the frozen ice of the
Arctic, eating a specialized diet of seal meat. But the winters have become
increasingly warmer, the ice is disappearing, and raising a family becomes
a much more difficult proposition when hunting time is short and food is
scarce. Academy Award-winner F. Murray Abraham narrates.

30 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2012 • New Dimension • NDM24722 • $59.95
Cloud’s Family: Wild Horse Social Behaviour

A

cclaimed wildlife filmmaker Ginger Kathrens has been filming the
life of the remarkable wild stallion, Cloud, since the day of his birth in
1995, allowing viewers to watch as he grew from tiny foal to the powerful
leader of the largest band of wild horses in the Arrowhead Mountains.
Along the way, much has been learned about wild horse society and the importance of family and loyalty in their dangerous and unpredictable world.

30 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2012 • New Dimension • NDM24717 • $59.95
Competition & Cooperation: Bears vs. Wolves

Y

ellowstone National Park is a world of predators, scavengers
and opportunists. In this vast and complex kingdom, two dominant
predators reign supreme: the grizzly bear and the wolf. Size and power
square off against speed and teamwork, as mighty grizzly bears contend
with powerful packs of wolves for control of the food supply. As these
two fierce competitors test their strategies for survival against each other,
an entire food chain of scavengers survive in their wake.
Academy Award-winner F. Murray Abraham narrates.

30 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2012 • New Dimension • NDM24716 • $59.95
Crocodilian Body Plan Adaptations

C

rocodiles of any size instill fear in most people. But crocodile conservationist Romulus Whitaker’s fear is that the most colossal of these
creatures might no longer exist. Driven by the discovery of a 21’ croc skin in
New Guinea, Whitaker sets off on a remarkable hunt to find the last of the leviathans. Venturing to Ethiopia’s Lake Chamo, the riverbanks of India’s northern
border with Nepal, and to the Adelaide River in the Australian Outback, Whitaker searches for evidence of the existence of supersize crocs, and shares his
fascinating insights into their world. Academy Award-winner F. Murray Abraham
narrates.

30 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2012 • New Dimension • NDM24724 • $59.95
Instinct & Learning in Animal Newborn Care

A

cross the animal kingdom, some of the most essential lessons - and
the most extreme challenges - occur in the first moments of life. From
ostrich to orangutan, egg sac to live birth, infanticide to matricide, the diversity of behaviours between parent and progeny is as great as the diversity of
life on our planet. Academy Award-winner F. Murray Abraham narrates.

Predator & Prey: Adapt to Survive

T

he natural world is filled with “moments of impact” - the split
seconds when animals come into contact with one another and the
world around them. Previously many of these moments were too fast or
too hidden for us to see. But now new camera technologies reveal what’s
behind these remarkable moments, and cutting edge animations illustrate
the “inside story” of animal bioengineering that allows each moment of
impact to take place.

30 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2012 • New Dimension • NDM24721 • $59.95
Science & Myth: Komodo Dragons & Reptiles

A

ncient maps, legends, and fairy tales all tell of dragons in our
world. In nearly every culture, we are taught as children that dragons
are big and fearsome, that they fly, breathe fire, are found in caves and live
nearly forever. Where did these stories come from? Are they based on
real animals? And are there any dragons still to be found today? Romulus
Whitaker, renowned reptile expert and conservationist, puts a bit of history together with documented science and some compelling contemporary reports, and sets off to find out. He encounters lizards large and
small that can breathe life into medieval legends even today. Academy
Award-winner F. Murray Abraham narrates.

30 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2012 • New Dimension • NDM24723 • $59.95
Sexual Selection in Female Animals

T

he answer to the age-old question, “What do women want?” just
might be found in the animal kingdom. Scientists using unorthodox
techniques and the latest technology are probing the mysteries of attraction. What makes a male gelada a good catch? Do “clothes” make the
barn swallow? What can a “fembot” tell us about the sage grouse’s ritual
mating behaviour? Discover how females are shaping the future of their
species by choosing the best mates.
Academy Award-winner F. Murray Abraham narrates.

30 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2012 • New Dimension • NDM24719 • $59.95
Sexual Selection in Male Animals

F

or males in the animal kingdom, the main goal is to pass on their
genes to the next generation. But it takes two to tango, and males
will go to extremes to win a mate. They will make music, fight, overdress,
change body colours, develop astonishing anatomy, illuminate, even
agree to be eaten alive…all in the name of love! From dancing spiders and
drumming monkeys to a bird impressionist, discover what males will do to
show they have what it takes! Academy Award-winner F. Murray Abraham
narrates.

30 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2012 • New Dimension • NDM24720 • $59.95

30 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2012 • New Dimension • NDM24718 • $59.95
www.visualed.com

15

NATURAL SCIENCE

People Love Turtles

How Nature Works Series

he painted turtle is the only turtle whose
native range extends from the Atlantic to the
Pacific, and from southern Canada to the U.S.
Gulf Coast. Although the emphasis in this film is
on the Western painted turtle, the drama of their daily
lives, the dangers they face, and ways humans can
help them, are similar for all turtle species across North
America. Includes a Teacher’s Guide.

(4 Volumes)

T

20 min. • Gr. 3-12,A • 2012 • Otter Be Good Productions • OBG01 • $49.99

Understanding Weather

T

his program explores the many factors that
create weather systems and provides an introduction to the basics of weather, including weather
patterns, atmospheric variations and how weather
systems are formed. Students learn: How weather
can affect us; Local weather signs; Relative humidity;
Clouds & cloud formations; Fog; Air pressure systems;
Weather forecasts; Weather maps & symbols; Weather
behavior; Weather & animals.

Ten million species live on planet Earth, and
none can survive alone. All life depends
on symbiosis, unexpected and complex
relationships between plants and animals. Using high-end filming techniques, this four-part series uncovers the secrets of four ecological communities - rain forests, deciduous forests, grasslands, and water worlds
- as naturalist Chris Packham explains the vital connections in each.

Titles in Series:
• Grassland (FMG52490)
• Jungle (FMG52489)
• Seasonal Forest (FMG52491)
• Water Worlds (FMG52492)
4x50 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2012 • FMG • S0004497
Series: $799.95 • Each: $205

How to Grow a Planet Series
(3 Volumes)

W

pectacular location shooting from around the
world, evidence from geologists in the field, and
clear, dramatic graphics combine in this stunning series
to show how the immensely powerful, and at times
violent, forces of geology have shaped our planet.

e may believe that humans are the
most powerful evolutionary force on
Earth, but it’s plants that enabled amphibians
to leave the water, plants that played a part
in the rise and fall of the dinosaurs, and plants that ensured the ultimate
triumph of insects, mammals, birds, and even us. Hosted by geologist
Iain Stewart, this three-part series reveals how the greatest changes to
the Earth, including those which allowed life to flourish, have been driven, above all, by plants.

24x45 min. • Gr. 9-A • History Channel

Titles in Series:

40 min. • Gr. 6-12 • 2011 • TMW • K4281DVD • $39.95

How the Earth Was Made Series

S

See www.visualed.com for titles & pricing

Meteor Strike (NOVA)
See page 3 for full details.

60 min. • College / Adult • 2013 • PBS • NOVA7265 • $69.99

• Life from Light (FMG52495)
• The Challenger (FMG52497)
• The Power of Flowers (FMG52496)
3x50 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2012 • FMG • S0004498
Series: $599.95 • Each: $205

PHYSICS

Physics: The
Science of
Athletics

K

(Science Screen
Report)

inesiology is the study and application of physics to body movement
- energy, work, friction and inertia.
This program explores the application of
Newton’s Three Laws of Motion in baseball
regarding pitching and hitting. Kinesiologists at the American Sports Medicine
Institute use video motion capture to study the
biomechanics of a pitcher’s delivery to optimize
performance and help reduce injury. Includes a
Teacher’s Guide.

14 min • Gr. 7-12 • 2013 • Allegro • SSRV4206
$49.95

The Physics 2 Tutor:
Learning by Example Series

The Physics 3 Tutor:
Learning By Example Series

(27 Volumes)

(16 Volumes)

T

he Physics 2 Tutor focuses on Thermodynamics, Oscillations and Waves. It covers
all of the core topics in detail. What sets this
series apart from other teaching tools is that the
concepts are taught entirely through step-bystep example problems of increasing difficulty.
It works by introducing each new concept in an
easy to understand way and by using example
problems that are worked out step-by-step and
line-by-line to completion. If a student has a
problem with coursework or homework, simply
find a similar problem fully worked on in the
series and review the steps needed to solve the
problem. Teacher’s User Instruction & Resource
Guides available online.

See www.visualed.com for titles in series.

27x24-75 min. • Gr. 9-12,C • 2011 • TMW
S0004185 • Series: $1095 • Each: $49.95

16

T

he Physics 3 Tutor covers all of the core topics
in detail. What sets this series apart from
other teaching tools is that the concepts are
taught entirely through step-by-step example problems of increasing difficulty. It works
by introducing each new concept in an easy
to understand way and by using example
problems that are worked out step-by-step and
line-by-line to completion. If a student has a
problem with coursework or homework, simply
find a similar problem fully worked on in the
series and review the steps needed to solve the
problem. Teacher’s User Instruction & Resource
Guides available online.

See www.visualed.com for titles in series.

16x32-57 min. • Gr. 9-12,C • 2011 • TMW
S0004184 • Series: $695 • Each: $49.95

Phone: 1.800.668.0749 • ON, SK, MB, QC, Atlantic: Ext. 243 • AB & BC: Ext. 835 • Public Libraries: Ext. 258
Fax: 866-664-7545 • E-mail: sales@visualed.com

Preview online at www.visualed.com

(11 Volumes)

M

any research programs at the frontiers of physics are undergirded
by basic ideas, familiar from classical physics. Using these ideas
as a spring-board and developing the ideas of modern physics such as
quantum mechanics, general relativity, and nuclear interactions, Physics
for the 21st Century takes learners to the next level. The course opens the
door to an exciting world of ideas to help bridge the gap between what

Titles in Series:
The Basic Building Blocks of Matter (ANNPA01)
- Physics beyond the Standard Model
The Fundamental Interactions (ANNPA02)
- Looking for clues about how the four known forces account for all interactions
Gravity (ANNPA03)
- New views of gravity at close and long range
String Theory and Extra Dimension (ANNPA04)
- Looking for evidence to support string theory
The Quantum World (ANNPA05)
- Laser cooling and trapping of atoms leads to new understanding of matter
Macroscopic Quantum Mechanics (ANNPA06)
- Nature at the atomic and subatomic levels

Physics in Action Series
(5 Volumes)

C

an the study of physics be fun? This
clever five-part series answers “Yes!” by
presenting essential facts, formulas, and laws
of physics through real-world examples, illustrative animations, and a
likeable field guide named Mr. Physics who makes complicated concepts
easier to understand. End-of-section reviews are included throughout
each program, and equations are worked out, step by step, on-screen.
Viewable/printable instructor’s guides are available online.

Titles in Series:
• Energy (FMG0571)
• Forces and Motion (FMG0572)
• Planets, Stars, and Galaxies (FMG0573)
• Processes that Shape the Earth (FMG0574)
• The Nature of Matter (FMG0575)
5x24-33 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2010 • FFH • S0003958
Series: $599.95 • Each: $119.99

Electric Current, Voltage and
Circuits (Science Key Concepts)

E

xplains the key concepts of transfer
of current, voltage and circuits, and Ohm’s
Law showing multiple experiments, and
explaining the results. Current, Voltage, and
Circuits (6 min); Ohm’s Law (5 min.); Factors Affecting Resistance (6 min).

17 min. • Gr. 9-12 • 2009 • Benchmark Media • BMSC22 • $49.95

PHYSICS
is being taught in high school and college and what drives physics researchers and theoreticians. The course is designed by Harvard Professor
of Astronomy and Physics, Christopher Stubbs, with units developed by
a distinguished group of physicists from Harvard and other top universities and research centers (see unit topics). The course is divided into 11
units (each with two case studies) grouped into three broad areas: The
universe at its smallest (sub-atomic particle physics); The universe at an
everyday scale (atomic and molecular physics); The universe at its grandest (cosmology). There is an extensive, coordinated course website with
three interactive labs. Visit www.visualed.com for full information.

Manipulating Light (ANNPA07)
- How light interacts with matter at the quantum level
Emergent Behavior in Quantum Matter (ANNPA08)
- Studying large scale behaviours in complex systems
Biophysics (ANNPA09)
- The physics of biological systems
Dark Matter (ANNPA10)
- Measuring the effects of this elusive component of the universe
Dark Energy (ANNPA11)
- The force behind accelerating cosmic expansion
11x30 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2010 • Harvard Smithsonian Centre for Astrophysics Science Media Group • S0004108 • Series: $459 • Each: $69.99

Physics Teaching Systems Series
(9 Volumes)

P

hysics is one of the three basic natural
sciences. It’s considered one of the most
fun topics but can intimidate both teachers and
students. By concentrating on the key concepts
and presenting the material in an intriguing
manner, Physics students are able to gain confidence in themselves
and their ability to master this important science. Teachers can present
the topic with a minimum of self-study and in fact can learn with the
student if necessary. Home-school instructors lacking a natural science
background can feel confident in the accuracy and thoroughness of
the Teaching Systems Physics materials. Likewise, home-schooled students, who might not have access to the Physics laboratory, can benefit
from a visual learning experience beyond the textbook.
See www.visualed.com for titles in series.

9x26 min. • Gr. 9-12 • 2008 • Cerebellum • S0004109
Series: $439.98 • Each: $59.99

Heat Energy: Transfer
and Properties
(Science Key Concepts)

E

xplains the key concepts of transfer of heat
energy, thermal expansion, and specific
heat capacity, showing multiple experiments,
and explaining the results. Heat Transfer (8 min.) - Heat transfer by conduction convection and radiation. Thermal Expansion (6 min.) - Thermal
expansion in metal, liquids and gases. Specific Heat Capacity (6 min.) Specific heat capacity in liquids, and metal.

20 min. • Gr. 9-12 • 2009 • Benchmark Media • BMSC21 • $49.95

www.visualed.com

17

PHYSICS

Electricity Series (14 Volumes)

T

his series explores how the invention
of the energy storage and delivery systems turned the sometimes dangerous
curiosity of static electricity into DC &
AC current electricity, a vital workhorse of our
modern civilization. Using visual analogies, basic principles of electricity
such as electric potential and current flow are developed, together with
practical information on the safe and efficient construction and management of electric circuits. Then principles of power production and consumption are considered in the context of a modern conservation-minded world. The series includes an exploration of the physical principles
of electromagnetism then continues on to explore the workings of vital
electrical tools such as coils, solenoids, electromagnets, electric motors
and generators. 3-D animation. See www.visualed.com for titles in series.

14x9-23 min. • Gr. 9-12, C • 2008 • Northey Prod. • S0003754
Series: $713 • Each: $59.99

Also Available:

The Quantum Leap Series (4 Volumes)
• Blackbodies (NPLQL1)
• Light Particles (NPLQL3)

• Matter Waves (NPLQL4)
• Step-by-Step Energy (NPLQL2)

Special Theory of Relativity Series
(4 Volumes)
• E=mc2 (NPLSTR4)
• Problems with Lightspeed (NPLSTR1)

• Shrinking Distance, Stretch (NPLSTR3)
• Thought Experiments (NPLSTR2)

The Wave: Nature of Light Series
(6 Volumes)
• Compelling Proof (NPLWNL2)
• Competing Theories (NPLWNL1)
• Electromagnetic Waves (NPLWNL4)
• Modern Refinements (NPLWNL6)

• Polarization (NPLWNL3)
• The Electromagnetic Spectrum
(NPLWNL5)

Inside the Atom Series

Geometric Optics: Reflection Series

(8 Volumes)

(5 Volumes)

T

his series explores the structure of the
atom through a set of evolving models, many of which still serve to usefully describe
these impossibly small particles of matter. Born in a world of four elements:
earth, air, fire and water, the indivisible ‘atomos’ of the ancient Greeks evolves
into Dalton’s well-behaved billiard ball, into a Bohr & Rutherford nuclear planet
with orbiting electron moons, and finally into a set of more than one hundred
elements, each unique atom like an onion skinned by fuzzy shells of electron
probability and all cleverly arranged in a Periodic Table of the Elements which
showcases the similarities and differences between them. 3-D Animation.
See www.visualed.com for titles in series.

8x11-16 min. • Gr. 9-12, C • 2008 • Northey Prod. • S0003756
Series: $407.95 • Each: $59.99

Breaking the Wall of Traditional
Electronics: How Embracing
Disorder in Nanotechnology May
Lead to Quantum Machines

W

hile many today are barely keeping up with all
the latest digital marvels, others are focused
on finding ways to reinvent computing altogether such as through recent efforts to engineer “quantum
machines.” David Awschalom - an award-winning, experimental physicist
in semiconductor spintronics at the University of California, Santa Barbara
- is working with his team to make quantum machines a reality, by mobilizing atomic-scale defects in diamonds and diamond-like materials to
store and process information in a uniquely quantum-mechanical way. In
this Falling Walls lecture, Awschalom discusses his latest work, including
some of the potential uses and future challenges of these technologies.

16 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • FMG • FMG53570 • $159.99

• Concave Mirrors (NPLG04)
• Convex Mirrors (NPLG05)
• Plane Mirrors (NPLG03)

• Reflection Basics (NPLG02)
• The Story of Rays (NPLG01)

Geometric Optics: Refraction Series
(6 Volumes)
• Applied Technology (NPLG0R6)
• Concave Lenses (NPLG0R5)
• Convex Lenses (NPLG0R4)

• Exploring Light Paths (NPLG0R3)
• Refraction Basics (NPLG0R1)
• Snell’s Law (NPLG0R2)

See www.visualed.com for full information

Inside the Light: The Mystery
of Light in Quantum Physics

T

his program focuses on the spectacular
achievements in quantum physics of 2012
Nobel laureate Serge Haroche as well as the
University of Sussex’s Wolfgang Lange and others as it introduces viewers
to the interaction of light and matter at the smallest possible scale. A
lyrical portrait of the quantum world that addresses the creation and destruction of photons, quantum jumps, entanglement, quantum information processing, and more in a way that will appeal both to novices and
the knowledgeable. Directed by Marco Tumbiolo.

Review: “For the young student who is contemplating a life in
physics research this DVD is a wonderful window into the world
of atoms and photons and their interactions at the smallest
scale. For the general public the explanations are a good introduction to modern quantum physics.”
- Science Books & Films (Editor’s Choice)
41 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • FMG • FMG50438 • $205

18

Phone: 1.800.668.0749 • ON, SK, MB, QC, Atlantic: Ext. 243 • AB & BC: Ext. 835 • Public Libraries: Ext. 258
Fax: 866-664-7545 • E-mail: sales@visualed.com

Preview online at www.visualed.com

Making Stuff: Stronger, Smaller, Cleaner,
Smarter (NOVA)

O

ur world is poised
on the edge of
a revolution in the science
of materials. From carbon
nanotubes to spider silk,
sticky gecko feet to bulletproof foam, scientists are combining high-technology with nature’s most incredible inventions
to create a new generation of materials which
are stronger, smaller, cleaner, and smarter than
anything we’ve seen before. Hosted by the New
York Times’ lively technology correspondent
David Pogue, each hour in this four-part series
explores the talent, luck, and determination that
can turn a wild idea into a cutting-edge material
or high-tech breakthrough. This DVD features
subtitles in English (SDH).

240 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2011 • PBS • NOVA7219
$69.99

Making Stuff 2:
Wilder, Colder, Safer,
Faster (NOVA)

TECHNOLOGY

NOVA scienceNOW:
What Will the Future
Be Like?

hese unmanned flying
robots - some as large
as jumbo jets, others as small
as birds - do things straight
out of science fiction that can
both amaze - and horrify. Much of what it takes to
get these robotic airplanes to fly, sense and kill has
remained secret. But now, with unprecedented access to drone engineers (including a rare interview
with the “Father of the Predator,” Abe Karem) and
those who fly them for the U.S. Military, NOVA reveals the amazing technologies that make drones
so powerful. Discover the cutting-edge technologies that are propelling us toward a new chapter in
aviation history, as NOVA gets ready for “Rise of the
Drones.” This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

60 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • PBS
NOVA7251 • $69.99

60 min. • College / Adult • 2013 • PBS
NOVA7256 • $69.99

M

American Experience:
Silicon Valley

opular technology columnist and
best-selling author
David Pogue returns
to guide viewers
through a new generation of
cutting-edge materials that is powering the next
wave of scientific and technological innovation
in this spectacular four-part continuation of
the NOVA series Making Stuff. With his zany
humor and zest for discovery, Pogue meets the
scientists and engineers who are plunging to the
bottom of the temperature scale, finding design
inspiration in nature, and breaking every speed
limit to make a new generation of “stuff” that
is colder, faster, safer, and wilder than anything
we’ve ever seen or experienced. This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

240 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2013 • PBS • NOVA7269
$69.99

90 min. • College / Adult • 2013 • PBS
SILC701 • $69.99

NOVA scienceNOW:
Can Science Stop Crime?

C

an science help catch crooks? We’ll
peer inside the criminal mind and discover
cutting-edge forensic techniques that help
investigators stop criminals in their tracks.
Episodes include: The Criminal Mind: Born or
Made?; Death Detectives; Secrets of Lie Detection; and Profile: Tadayoshi Kohno. This DVD
features subtitles in English (SDH).

60 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • PBS
NOVA7247 • $69.99

T

obile phones that
read your mind?
Video games that can cure
cancer? Wearable robots that
give you the strength of Ironman? David Pogue predicts
which technologies will transform daily life for
you - and your grandkids. These advancements
are already taking shape in laboratories around
the world - and gadgets that once were purely
science fiction are on the verge of becoming as
common as the iPhones and Androids Pogue
reviews every day. Episodes include: Humanoid
Robots; Mind-reading Machines; Augmented
Reality; and Profile: Adrien Treuille. This DVD
features subtitles in English (SDH).

“Silicon Valley” tells
the story of the
pioneering scientists
who transformed rural
Santa Clara County
into the hub of technological
ingenuity we now know as
Silicon Valley. The film spotlights the creativity of the young men who founded Fairchild
Semiconductor and in particular the brilliant,
charismatic young physicist Robert Noyce. Their
radical innovations would include the integrated circuit that helped make the United States
a leader in both space exploration and the
personal computer revolution, transforming the
way the world works, plays and communicates,
making possible everything from the Apollo
program to smart phones, from pacemakers
to microwaves. This DVD features subtitles in
English (SDH).

P

Rise of the
Drones (NOVA)

Engineering Ground Zero (NOVA)

W

ith extraordinary access granted
by The Port Authority of New York
and New Jersey, Engineering Ground Zero
follows the five-year construction of One World
Trade Center (1 WTC) and the National September 11 Memorial & Museum. NOVA captures the
behind-the-scenes struggle of architects and
engineers to make the buildings safe and highly
secure under the pressures of a tight schedule, the demands of practical office space and
efficient, “green” architecture, and the public’s
expectations of a fitting site for national remembrance. This DVD features Descriptive Video for
the Visually Impaired. This DVD features subtitles
in English (SDH).

Review: 3 STARS “Offering a fascinating
look at an architectural project of unusual
historical significance, this compelling
documentary is recommended.”
- Video Librarian, Jan/Feb. 2012
60 min. • College / Adult • 2011 • PBS
NOVA7226 • $49.99

Ancient Computer (NOVA)

A

n unremarkable lump of metal found in a 2,000-year-old shipwreck
turns out to be an extraordinary treasure: the world’s first computer.
When divers first discovered the corroded device in 1900, scientists were puzzled by its function. Recently, hi-tech imaging has revealed the astonishing truth:
an array of 30 intricate gear wheels designed to predict the dates of lunar and solar
eclipses, track the Moon’s subtle motions in the sky, and calculate the dates of significant events. No device this sophisticated is known for at least another 1,000 years.
So who was the genius inventor behind it? And what happened to the advanced
astronomical and engineering knowledge of its makers? NOVA follows the ingenious sleuthing that finally
decoded the truth behind this ancient Greek computer. This DVD features subtitles in English (SDH).

60 min. • College / Adult • 2013 • PBS • NOVA7253 • $69.99
www.visualed.com

19

TECHNOLOGY

Power Surge (NOVA)

C

an emerging
technology defeat
global warming? Tens
of billions of dollars have
been invested in clean energy projects as our leaders try
to save our poisoned planet
in a single bold, green stroke.
Are we finally on the brink of a green-energy
Power Surge, or is it all a case of too little, too
late? From solar panel factories in China to a
carbon capture and storage facility in the Sahara
desert - to massive wind and solar installations
in the United States - NOVA travels the globe
to reveal the surprising technologies that just
might turn back the clock on climate change
and asks: “Can our technology, which helped
create this problem, now solve it?” This DVD
features subtitles in English (SDH).

60 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2011 • PBS • NOVA7223
$59.99

Resonance: Beings
of Frequency

R

esonance: Beings of
Frequency is the first documentary to investigate the
actual mechanisms by which
mobile phone technology can
cause cancer. The film takes a
deeper look at how humanity
is reacting to the most profound environmental
change the planet has ever seen. Mankind has
saturated itself in an ocean of artificial frequencies. They are all around us, filling the air and
overwhelming the earth’s natural resonance. To
the naked eye our world appears the same. But
at the cellular level it is the most dramatic change
that life on earth has ever endured, and we are
only now beginning to understand it.

Best Documentary Award: 2012
Crystal Palace International Film
Festival (London)
88 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2012 • Janson • JM20539 $295

T

he idea of intelligent
machines has captivated
human-kind’s imagination
since the dawn of time. But
recent breakthroughs have
the potential of turning this
fantastical dream into reality.
Plug and Pray takes us on a
journey into the world of artificial intelligence - a
field where computer technology, robotics, biology, neuroscience, and developmental psychology
converge - exploring not only the latest advancements and developments, but the ethical and
philosophical questions raised along the way.

Official Selection, Vancouver Int.
Film Festival, 2010

Review: 3 STARS “Recommended”
- Video Librarian, Nov/Dec. 2011
91 min. • Gr. 10-A • 2010 • Cinema Guild
CG2393 • $350

20,000 Cables Under
the Sea: The Internet
and the Physics of
Fiber Optics

he Internet’s mind-boggling flow of data that
circulates so freely “in the
cloud” does much of its
real-world traveling beneath
the sea in bundles of fiber optic cable. This program sets sail on the Leon Thevenin as a repair
team identifies a damaged length of cable on
the floor of the North Sea and then painstakingly splices in a new section. In addition, the
program discusses high-bandwidth digital developments such as naked-eye 3-D video and
describes the principles of applied fiber optic
physics, cable-manufacturing processes, and
cable-laying techniques that are making such
advanced Internet technology a reality.

46 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2010 • FMG • FMG0798 • $209

(Science Screen Report)

20

ranscendent Man explores
the theories of inventor, futurist, and best-selling author
Ray Kurzweil (“The Singularity
Is Near”), who predicts that in
less than 20 years, the sci-fi
behind The Terminator, Blade Runner, Total Recall,
The Matrix, and I Robot will become science fact.
Having previously predicted such things as the
internet, the collapse of the Soviet Union, and the
defeat of a chess champion by a computer opponent, Kurzweil now claims that by 2029 the only
means of keeping up with technological advances
will be for humans to merge with the machines
they’ve created.

Review: 3 STARS “...definitely thought
provoking ... Highly recommended”
- Video Librarian, July/Aug. 2011
86 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2009 • Mongrel • MON1651
$49.95

Pete: Moving
Man-Made Mountains: The Life &
Achievements of
Peter D. Friesen

T

his bio-documentary follows the
courageous trail of Peter D. Friesen, from
humble beginnings in Provost, Alberta
and Yarrow, British Columbia, to the pinnacle of
engineering success in the USA. During his long
career, Pete Friesen became the man who could
move anything - any building, any size.
Pete Friesen was awarded 4 Guinness
Book of World Records and also earned the
Opal Award for ‘Outstanding Projects and
Leaders’. He also received a Lifetime Achieve-

ment Award from his peers at the International
Association of Structural Movers that reads: “To
Pete Friesen who spent a lifetime doing the
impossible and helping others do likewise.”

83 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2007 • RYBW Productions
RYBW001 • $79.95

T

11 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2013 • Allegro • SSRV4205
$49.95

T

T

Aeronautics: 21st Century Flight
his program introduces students
to the scientific aspects of flight
covering a variety of air and spacecraft.
With the help of aeronautic engineers, the
program presents the four basic elements
of aeronautics: aerodynamics, materials
& structure, propulsion, and stability & control.
Several U.S. manufacturers and their latest
innovations are highlighted. Includes a Teacher’s
Guide.

Transcendent Man:
The Life and Ideas of
Ray Kurzweil

Plug and Pray

CHARGE - Zero Emissions/Maximum Speed

C

harge is proof that maniacs on motorcycles can be a force for global
good. The movie follows several teams to the world’s first zero-emissions grand prix on the Isle of Man, the most demanding and deadly circuit on the
planet, in 2009 and on their return in 2010, 2011, and 2012. For the visionaries, it’s
history. For the petrol-heads it’s blasphemy. What’s racing without the sound and
fury of internal combustion engines? Charge is about the future. It’s about change. It’s
about the dream of a clean, green world. It’s about the dream of winning.

90 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2013 • NVG • E1F2604 • $49.95

Phone: 1.800.668.0749 • ON, SK, MB, QC, Atlantic: Ext. 243 • AB & BC: Ext. 835 • Public Libraries: Ext. 258
Fax: 866-664-7545 • E-mail: sales@visualed.com

Preview online at www.visualed.com

TECHNOLOGY

Greatest Human Achievements
Series (9 Volumes)

M

eet the people who never stopped pushing
the boundaries, challenging the limits of science,
medicine, and even life itself. Our progress in the last 100
years has taken us into a new age of human discovery,

breakthroughs, and miracles. We’ve pushed forward in science with contributions from Albert Einstein. We’ve reshaped the world with the creation and
construction of the pyramids. We’ve even brought the world into our homes
through the internet and technology boom. From the Stone Age to the stars,
from outer space to the very building blocks of life, explore 5,000 years of
breakthroughs, discoveries, and innovation!

TITLES IN SERIES:
Air Travel (NDM24814)
• The Wright Brothers - The Airplane
• Montgolfier Brothers - The Hot Air Balloon
Communication & Sea Travel (NDM24812)
• Johannes Gutenberg - The Movable-Type
Printing Press
• The Phoenicians - Sea Navigation
• Henricus Martellus - Martellus Map
• Christopher Columbus - Discovery of the
Atlantic Triangle (trade route based on winds)
• Ferdinand de Lesseps - Engineered Suez
Canal; started Panama Canal
• William Gorgas - Established that Tropical
Fevers (Malaria/Yellow Fever) were spread
by mosquitoes
The Elements (NDM24808)
• Albert Einstein - Physics E=MC2
• Isaac Newton - Newton’s Laws of Motion
• Madame Curie - Discovery of Radium, lead
ing to X-ray
• Antoine Lavoisier - Identified the elements,
leading to Periodic Table
• Humphry Davy - Continued identification of
the elements, leading to Periodic Table

Evolution & Heredity (NDM24809)
• Charles Darwin - Theory of Evolution
• Francis Crick & Jim Watson - DNA
Industrial Technologies (NDM24811)
• Thomas Edison - Direct Current
• Alfred Nobel - Dynamite
• Nikola Tesla - Alternating Current
• Alessandro Volta - Created Voltaic Pile;
forerunner to the battery
• Humphry Davy - Discovered electric light
Land Travel (NDM24813)
• Henry Ford - Moving Assembly Line
• Richard Trevithick - Designed the Puffing
Billy (Mobile Steam Engine)

Monuments & Buildings (NDM24810)
• Stonehenge
• The Great Pyramid of Giza
• The Great Wall of China
• The Pantheon
Sending Messages (NDM24815)
• Guglielmo Marconi - Wireless Radio Broadcast
• Samuel Morse - Morse Code
• Sir Tim Berners-Lee - World Wide Web
(HTTP Computer Language)
• Alan Turing - The Computer
• Charles Babbage - Programmable Calculator
9x20 min. • Gr. 5-12 • 2013 • New Dimension
S0004467 • Series: $475 • Each: $59.95

The Lens (NDM24807)
• Galileo Galilei - The Telescope
• Dr. Jonas Salk - Polio Vaccine
• Dr. Alexander Fleming - Penicillin
• Edward Jenner - Smallpox Vaccine
• Antony Van Leeuwenhoek - The Microscope
• Humphry Davy - Contributed to the dis		
covery of Nitrous Oxide as an anesthetic for surgery

Ever Wondered? The Cutting Edge of Science
and Technology - Series 1 (10 Volumes)

Ever Wondered? The Cutting Edge of Science
and Technology - Series 2 (10 Volumes)

E

ver Wondered? The Cutting Edge of Science and Technology is a ten-part
series that investigates the future of food, the prediction of natural
disasters, new energy technology, and much, much more.

E

Titles in Series:

Titles in Series:

• How Is Science Impacting Our Physical Performance?
• What Is Science Doing to Tackle Air Pollution?
• What Is Science Doing for the Future of Food?
• What Is Science Doing to Predict Natural Disasters?
• How Are Science and Technology Aiding Medical Research?
• What Are Science and Technology Doing to Assist Our Fashion and 		
Textile Industries?
• What Is Science Discovering About Space?
• How Is Science Investigating Humankind’s Impact on the Atmosphere?
• How Is Science Mapping Biodiversity?
• How Is Science Pursuing New Energy Technology and Alternative 		
Energy Sources?
10x22 min. • Gr. 9-12, C • 2011 • FMG • S0004506 • Series: $1195 • Each: $119.99

ver Wondered? The Cutting Edge of Science and Technology is a ten-part
series that explores virtual worlds, forensic science, mysteries of the
deep, and much, much more.

• What Is Science Doing to Treat Alzheimer’s and Stroke?
• How Is Science Using Virtual Worlds to Revolutionize the Real World?
• What Is Science Doing to Fight Cancer?
• How Is Science Probing the Mysteries of the Deep?
• What Is Science Doing to Understand Genetics?
• What Is Science Doing to Combat Droughts and Floods?
• What Is Science Learning from Bees?
• How Is Science Applying the Wonders of Mathematics?
• How Is Science Being Used to Fight Crime?
• How Is Science Being Used to Green Up the Field of Industrial Chemistry?
10x22 min. • Gr. 9-12, C • 2012 • FMG • S0004507
Series: $1195 • Each: $119.99

Modern Marvels Series

T

his series presents the fascinating stories behind the greatest scientific wonders and
inventions of the modern world. Over 200 titles available!

219x45 min. • Gr. 9-A • History Channel

See www.visualed.com for titles & pricing

www.visualed.com

21

TECHNOLOGY

The Secret Life of Materials
Series (3 Volumes)

E

very era of civilization has been defined
by man’s power to manipulate materials.
From the Stone Age to the silicon age, materials have transformed our world and our lives. In this three-part series,
materials scientist Dr. Mark Miodownik reveals the properties and uses of
some common physical substances - metal, plastic, and ceramics - and
shows how our increased understanding of the natural world is helping
the design of a new generation of materials.

Titles in Series:
l

Ceramics (FMG52559) l Metal (FMG52557) l Plastic (FMG52558)

3x50 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2012 • FMG • S0004503 • Series: $599.95 • Each: $205

Stuff: A Horizon Guide
to Materials

R

ecent decades have seen an explosion in the
field of materials science, with the advent
of new substances and newly found uses for
known substances, intriguing scientists and
industrial manufacturers alike. Using footage from the Horizon television series
archives, this program reviews the advances that have shaped the modern
materials age, with a look at uranium, manganese nodules, helium-3, superplastic metals, the discovery of superconductivity, silicon chips, and more.

50 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • FMG • FMG52584 • $205

Residential Energy Efficiency
Projects Series (5 Volumes)

W

ith rising fuel costs and a
conscious focus on sustainable living, more people are turning to
green building practices to transform their homes into energy-efficient, eco-friendly dwellings. Covering both new home builds and
retrofits, this five-part series provides viewers with the how-tos for a
variety of projects aimed at increasing energy efficiency while reducing
homeowners’ heating and cooling bills. The programs also offer jobsite
safety guidelines, recommendations for homeowner training, and smart
building tips. A viewable/printable instructor’s guide is available online.

Titles in Series:
• Conducting a Home Energy Audit (FMG53199)
• Installing a Solar Electric System (FMG53200)
• Installing a Solar Hot Water System (FMG53201)
• Upgrading a Forced Air Furnace (FMG53202)
• Air Sealing and Insulating (FMG53203)
5x12-20 min. • College / Adult • 2014 • Shopware • S0004496
Series: $599.95 • Each: $119.99

D

oes success in a high-tech industry
require four years of college? Do jobs
involving math, computers, and scientific
equipment only go to bookish, academically inclined candidates? Not at
all! Many students don’t realize they can reach a lucrative level of skill and
knowledge in half the time it takes to earn a bachelor’s degree - by following a vocational STEM (science, technology, engineering, and mathematics)
career track. This four-part series shows that rewarding, well-paid jobs
in several STEM industries are attainable with only two years of training.
Each episode features three case studies, all focusing on employees who
were hired after completing associate’s degrees, certifications, or apprenticeships. Glimpses of their personal lives are also shown, reinforcing that
they are everyday people who ride motorcycles, play guitar, and in general
defy stereotypes about STEM careers. Enriched by additional commentary
from coworkers and training experts, this is a visually exciting look at career
opportunities, job responsibilities, and salary parameters.

Titles in Series:
• Advanced Manufacturing and Applied Engineering Technology (FMG44756)
• Applied Science and Technology (FMG44757)
• Computer and Information Technology (FMG44755)
• Health Care and Technology (FMG44758)
4x20 min. • Gr. 10-A • 2012 • Cambridge Educational • S0004495
Series: $479.95 • Each: $119.99

The Cleantech Future: Industries
for a Healthy Planet

I

s it realistic or fanciful to look forward to
a clean world? A world in which energy is 100
percent renewable, water is no longer polluted,
transportation is truly green, and production
methods are harmless to the environment? According to the “clean technology” school of thought, there will be such a world. This film explores the
fascinating possibilities of a new industrial revolution promised by cleantech
entrepreneurship and corporate practices. While not every scientist or
economist sees them as inevitable, these possibilities include eco-friendly
mobility powered by sustainable energy, clean drinking water for all thanks
to nanotechnology, textile dyes that use recycled carbon dioxide, and more.
Commentary from Nick Parker, cofounder of the Cleantech Group, outlines
what our world might be like in the decades to come.

49 min. • Gr. 11-A • 2012 • FMG • FMG53072 • $205

J, Robot: Case Studies in
Japanese Culture, Art, and
Technology

W

W

ith the goal of using fusion power to generate abundant energy, scientific
research is now focusing on creating and controlling high-temperature, burning plasma as it exists in stars - with deuterium, a type of hydrogen abundant in the
oceans. Significant progress has been made in the area of tokamak research, working to confine the plasma through magnetic fields and provide the basis for ITER,
the next-step fusion device. New technologies have been developed to protect the
walls of fusion reactors against temperatures of 200 million degrees.

hile robotics research is advancing on
every continent, Japan maintains a clear
global lead. This film looks at some of the country’s astonishing breakthroughs
in robotics. It also examines Japanese culture and its propensity to nurture
robot development. Viewers learn how industry leaders, government agencies,
and scientific institutions are investing time and money to expand, improve,
and perfect the technology. Specific topics include the rich culture of manga
and Japanese science fiction; ROBO ONE, Tokyo’s annual design competition-slash-gladiatorial combat event; the HRP Project, an ongoing robotics
study supported by Japan’s Ministry of Economy, Trade, and Industry; and the
incorporation of robots into daily Japanese life, from customer service to mall
security. (Portions with English subtitles)

16 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • FMG • FMG53578 • $159.99

59 min. • College / Adult • 2012 • FMG • FMG52394 • $205

Breaking the Wall to Control Fusion Power:
How Tokamak Research Is Paving the Way for
Successful Fusion Energy Reactors

22

STEM Careers in Two Years
Series (4 Volumes)

Phone: 1.800.668.0749 • ON, SK, MB, QC, Atlantic: Ext. 243 • AB & BC: Ext. 835 • Public Libraries: Ext. 258
Fax: 866-664-7545 • E-mail: sales@visualed.com

Preview online at www.visualed.com

GENERAL SCIENCE

Science Video
Vocabulary Series

T

his dynamic science
series defines and
helps children explore
science terms. Divided into segments, each program is designed to
reinforce and support a student’s comprehension and retention of the science terms through use of video footage, photographs, diagrams and colourful, animated graphics and labels. Viewers will see and hear the terms
used in a variety of contexts providing students with a model for how to
use the words appropriately. Related words are also used and reinforced
with visuals and text. Each high definition DVD in this series includes a
guide and complete English and Spanish language versions of the program.

Titles in Series:
• Caldera, Ngornogoro Crater, Pangea, Volcano, Volcanism (MM3136)
• Scientific Theory, Scientific Law, Model, Physics (MM3137)
• Translational Motion, Acceleration, Kinematics, Sclars, Momentum, 		
Vectors, Velocity (MM3138)
• Biomass Energy, Chemistry, Allotrope, Biochemistry, Element, Density,
Phases of Matter (MM3139)
• Mechanics, Newton’s 3rd Law, Gravitational Force, Dynamics, Inertia,
Mass (MM3140)
• Asteroid, Comet, Meteor, Moon, Planet (MM3146)
• Unbalanced Force, Balance, Balanced Force, Gravity, Force (MM3149)

The Secrets of Everything Series
(6 Volumes)

H

ave you ever wondered why the sky
is blue, how to survive a lightning strike,
or even whether it’s possible to actually die of
a broken heart? Is spontaneous human combustion real? What happens
to the body when we die? Using brilliantly simple low-budget demonstrations, high-tech gear, and extreme stunts, adventurer Greg Foot
explains the weird science behind everything from belly flops to black
holes in this six-part series.

Titles in Series:
• How Quicksand Works, and Much More (FMG52566)
• How Spontaneous Combustion Works, and Much More (FMG52565)
• What Humans Taste Like, and Much More (FMG52561)
• What Makes Chili Hot, and Much More (FMG52562)
• Why a Boomerang Comes Back, and Much More (FMG52564)
• Why the Sky Is Blue, and Much More (FMG52563)
6x30 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2012 • FMG • S0004505
Series: $935 • Each: $159.99

Each: 15-30 min. • Gr. 7-12 • 2013 • Mazzarella Media • $49.95

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Physics for the 21st Century
Series (11 Volumes)

Rediscovering Biology:
Molecular to
Global
Perspectives

M

any research programs at the frontiers
of physics are undergirded by basic
ideas, familiar from classical physics. Using
these ideas as a spring-board and developing
the ideas of modern physics such as quantum
mechanics, general relativity, and nuclear interactions, Physics for the 21st Century takes learners
to the next level. The course opens the door
to an exciting world of ideas to help bridge the
gap between what is being taught in high school
and college and what drives physics researchers
and theoreticians. The course is designed by
Harvard Professor of Astronomy and Physics,
Christopher Stubbs, with units developed by a
distinguished group of physicists from Harvard
and other top universities and research centers
(see unit topics). The course is divided into 11
units (each with two case studies) grouped into
three broad areas: The universe at its smallest
(sub-atomic particle physics); The universe at an
everyday scale (atomic and molecular physics);
The universe at its grandest (cosmology). There
is an extensive, coordinated course website with
three interactive labs. See page 17 or visit www.
visualed.com for full information.
11x30 min. • Gr. 9-A • 2010 • Harvard Smithsonian Centre for Astrophysics Science Media
Group • S0004108 • Series: $459 • Each: $69.99

G

(13 Volumes)

reat advances have been made in the
field of biology in recent decades that will
continue to have a major impact on our lives.
The Rediscovering Biology course materials
will help new and veteran biology teachers
become familiar with current research methods
and tools. The programs feature interviews with
expert scientists involved in groundbreaking
research, such as Eric Lander of the MIT Genomics
Center and Rita Colwell, director of the National
Science Foundation. Detailed animations provide a
micro-level view of biological processes, and techniques such as mass spectrometry and microarray
analysis. Supporting and expanding the video
content, the course guide and interactive Web site
provide learning activities, additional information,
a detailed glossary, annotated animations, and
case studies that invite teachers to run their own
mini research projects. An extensive online text,
downloadable for printing, covers the content
participants need to know for the 13 units.

Essential
Science for
Teachers: Earth
and Space
Science Series

E

(8 Volumes)

arth and Space Science consists of eight
one-hour video programs accompanied
by print and Web materials that provide
in-class activities and homework explorations. Real-world examples, demonstrations,
animations, still graphics, and interviews with
scientists compose content segments that are
intertwined with in-depth interviews with children that uncover their ideas about the topic at
hand. Each program also features an elementary school teacher and his or her students exploring the topic using exemplary science curricula.
Use the complete course for teacher education
or professional development, or individual
programs for content review.

8x60 min. • Prof.Dev. • Annenberg
See www.visualed.com for titles & pricing

13x30 min. • Gr. 9-A • Annenberg
See www.visualed.com for titles & pricing

www.visualed.com

23

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Neuroscience & the Classroom Series

E

xciting new developments in the field of neuroscience
are leading to a new understanding of how the brain
works that is beginning to transform how we teach in the
classroom. Teachers are aware of these developments and
are hungry for information that they can apply to their practice.
This course will help teachers learn to use research to create their
own solutions to their particular classroom challenges. It also
provides new and useful ideas to describe teaching and learning
that are grounded in modern neuroscience. Ideas such as the
plasticity of neural networks, how the brain recruits different
regions to accomplish different tasks, the role of feelings and
emotions in cognition, learning differences, and the dynamic nature
of learning are covered. The Neuroscience & the Classroom Website
includes interactive simulations of neuroscience research tools,
glossary, and course guide for teachers to use all the materials
for sustained professional development.
Course guide available at: http://www.learner.org/courses/
neuroscience/

This course is designed for both pre-service and in-service K-12
teachers who are interested in:

• The latest research on how the brain works
• Refining their understanding of what it means to learn
and the important role teachers play in encouraging that
process. It is also useful for psychology classes.

Course Unit Titles
Introduction: The Art and Science of Teaching

T

his introduction to the course and to neuroscience makes the case for
building a dialog between teachers, researchers, and clinicians.

Unit 1. Different Brains

T

his unit dispels common myths about brain function, such as specific
functions being contained within one hemisphere or the other. It
delves into the amazing plasticity and diversity of all learners’ brains.

Unit 2. The Unity of Emotion, Thinking, and Learning

T

his unit shows how meaningful learning requires not only factual
knowledge and practical understanding of the principles governing
the specific area of study, but a skilled emotional intuition that is developed when students take control of their own learning.

Unit 3. Seeing Others from the Self

L

earning in social groups helps students activate mirror neurons that
enable them to understand the goals of others and form the basis for
moral and ethical decision making.

Unit 4. Different Learners, Different Minds

N

euroscience is showing that labels such as “normal” and “disabled”
are only meaningful relative to the tasks that we give students. As
one example, students who struggle with reading turn out to have surprising abilities in other areas.

24

Unit 5. Building New Neural Networks

T

his unit examines why students who master something on one occasion sometimes regress to where they were previously. By showing
that learning is dynamic, educators are coming up with new teaching
strategies and assessments to help students achieve the next level.

Unit 6. Implications for Schools

T

his unit examines several examples (from Alaska to California and
Massachusetts) of individual educators and entire schools where
teachers are applying research principles to specific lessons and practices to improve student learning.

C

onclusion: A Community of Educators Reaffirming the shared goals
of teachers and neuroscientists, this unit promotes continued dialog
and encourages teachers to become part of a larger community of
educators informed by, and contributing to, a neuroscience approach to
teaching and learning.
roduced by the Science Media Group of the Harvard-Smithsonian
Center for Astrophysics in association with the Mind, Brain, and Education program at the Harvard GSE; and the Brain and Creativity Institute
and Rossier SOE at the University of Southern California.

P

6 x 8-69’ on 2 DVDs • C-Prof.Dev. • 2011 • Annenberg Learning
S0004211 • Series Price: $399

Phone: 1.800.668.0749 • ON, SK, MB, QC, Atlantic: Ext. 243 • AB & BC: Ext. 835 • Public Libraries: Ext. 258
Fax: 866-664-7545 • E-mail: sales@visualed.com

PROFESSIONAL DEVELOPMENT

Essential Science for Teachers:
Life Science Series (8 Volumes)

E

ssential Science for Teachers courses are designed to help K-6 teachers gain an understanding of some of the bedrock science concepts they
need to teach today’s standards-based curricula. Real-world examples,
demonstrations, animations, still graphics, and interviews with scientists
compose content segments that are intertwined with in-depth interviews
with children that uncover their ideas about the topic at hand. Each program also features an elementary school teacher and his or her students
exploring the topic using exemplary science curricula. Use the complete
course for teacher education or professional development, or individual
programs for content review.

The Habitable Planet: A Systems Approach
to Environmental Science Series
(13 Volumes)

8x60 min. • Prof.Dev. • Annenberg
See www.visualed.com for titles & pricing

Essential Science for Teachers:
Physical Science Series
(8 Volumes)

T

his video course for elementary school teachers
covers the physical science concepts they need
to teach today’s standards-based curricula.
8x60 min. • Prof.Dev. • Annenberg
See www.visualed.com for titles & pricing

Teaching High School Science
Series (6 Volumes)

A

sking questions, making discoveries,
gathering data, analyzing explanations,
and communicating scientific arguments are
key ingredients in a classroom where vibrant inquiry
is taking place. The Teaching High School Science library will help new and
veteran science teachers integrate national science standards and inquiry
learning into their curricula. Showing science classrooms around the country, the modules cover topics in life science, physical science, Earth and
space science, and integrated science. They also show a range of teaching
techniques and student/teacher interaction.

L

earn about Earth’s natural systems and environmental science with this
13-part series. “The Habitable Planet” series begins with an overview of
the Earth’s systems - geophysical, atmospheric, oceanic, and ecosystems as they exist independently of human influence. It continues by exploring
the effect that human activities have on these different natural systems.
Topics include human population growth and resource use, increasing
competition for fresh water and climate change. Each of the 13 programs
features two case studies following top scientists in the field.

13x30 min. • Gr.9-12,C,A,Prof. • Annenberg
See www.visualed.com for titles & pricing

6x10-55 min. • Prof.Dev. • Annenberg
See www.visualed.com for titles & pricing

OTHER ANNENBERG LEARNER SCIENCE PROGRAMS AVAILABLE FROM VEC:
The Mechanical Universe (6 Volumes) (DAC51251)
Beyond the Mechanical Universe (6 Volumes) (DAC51252)
Science in Focus: Energy
(8 Volumes) (S0003568)

Science in Focus: Force and Motion
(8 Volumes) (S0003565)

Science in Focus: Shedding Light on Science

(8 Volumes) (S0004293)

Earth Revealed

(26 Volumes) (S0004261)

Planet Earth

(7 Volumes) (S0003609)

Learning Science Through Inquiry
(8 Volumes) (S0004280)

Minds of Our Own
(3 Volumes) (S0003643)
FOR PRICES AND DESCRIPTIONS, PLEASE VISIT OUR WEBSITE.
2014 CATALOGUES NOW AVAILABLE ONLINE.

www.visualed.com

25

PRODUCER LIST
EXCLUSIVE TO VEC
20th Century Fox **
9 Story Productions Inc. **
Agency for Instructional Technology (AIT) **
Alice Almeta Speaks **
Allegro Productions Inc. **
Alliance Films Inc. **
Alta Nova Pictures **
Annenberg Media **
Artisan Entertainment **
Asia For Kids **
Asti-Trevi Productions **
ATV Productions **
Benchmark Media **
Big Idea Productions Inc. **
Body Break **
Breastfeeding Inc. **
Calbeck Productions **
Castlerock Entertainment **
C.A.Y.R.E. **
Condor Productions **
CWK Network Inc. **
Cookie Jar **
Council for Health Education Development **
Creative Native Inc. **

Dads Under Construction **
David Jones Productions **
Dimension Films **
Dreamworks SKG **
Dusty Pockets **
DVK Inc. **
E.Q. Productions **
Eco Entertainment Limited **
The Fatherhood Project **
Fish & Crown Creative **
FISH for Schools **
Franco Finn Films **
GAPC Entertainment (Prime Radicals) Inc. **
Gerzon Productions **
GO Media **
Greenheart Productions **
Hiltz Squared Media **
Hop To It Productions **
Hyde-White, Alex **
InJoy Birth & Parenting Education **
Jim McKenna Teleshows **
John McGreevy Productions **
Kick Start Arts **
Landmark Media **

100% Educational (SchoolVideos)
Aaron Weiss Communications
Acacia
Acorn Media Group
ADV Films
Amazing Babies
Anchor Bay
Aquarius Health Care Media
Arts & Entertainment (A&E)
Athena
Avian Video Center
Baby Bumblebee
Babyscapes Inc.
Baker & Taylor
Bandai Entertainment
Barrons Educational
Bennett Marine Video
Bennett-Watt Home Entertainment
BFI Filmstore
BFS Entertainment
Big Kids Productions
Brandissimo Inc.
Bureau For At-Risk Youth
Cambridge Educational
anamedia Productions
Cerebellum Corporation
Childswork/Childsplay
Choices Inc.
Cinema Guild
Classical Stretch - The Esmonde Technique
Cloud South Films
Concept Associates, Inc.
Concept Video Productions
CQ Productions
Coyote Creek Productions
Crystal Productions
Debbie and Friends
Democracy Films
Devine Entertainment
Dive Into Your Imagination
Doreen Westera
Dreams Come True Productions
Dreamscape Media, LLC
Duke Video USA
E1 Films (eOne Films)
Educational Activities, Inc.
Educational Video Network (EVN)
Edvantage Media
The Electric Wallpaper Co.
Facets Video
Family Reading Partnership
Film Ideas, Inc.
Films for the Humanities and Sciences
Films Media Group
Firehouse Mouse Productions
First Light Video Publishing

First Run Features
Food Allergy Research & Education (FARE)
Food Matters
Fox Lorber Association
Frantic Films
Fred Levine Productions
Funimation
Future Horizons
Garbage In…Films
Geneon Entertainment
Genuine Pictures Inc.
Genuine World Productions
Getting To Know Inc.
Giraffe Multimedia Inc.
Gizmo Logic Studios Inc.
Global Net Productions
Globe Trekker
Goodtimes Entertainment
Great Pacific Media
Green Planet Films
The Guidance Group
Guilford Press
Gulliver Media
Hap-Pal Music
The Happiest Baby Inc.
Harris Communications, Inc.
Hippo Works
History Channel
Hit Entertainment
Hug Bug Music Inc.
Human Kinetics
Image Entertainment
Imavision Distribution
Information Television Network (ITV)
Insight Media, Inc.
Investing in Children
Janson Media
John Acorn
Jordle Productions (Snapatoonies)
kaBoom! Entertainment
Kayo Media - Billy Blue Hair
Kids Are Worth It Inc.
Kids Healthworks
Kids Who Rip
Kidsafety of America
King George Productions
Knowledge Unlimited, Inc.
Koch Entertainment
Kultur Films International
Lance Entertainment
Language Tree, LLC
Laurel Hill Entertainment
Learning ZoneXpress
Leisure Arts, Inc.
Liaison Distribution
Lightworks Audio & Video

Liandrea Company Inc. **
Lions Gate Films **
Loron Productions **
Maple Pictures **
Master Communications **
Mazzarella Media **
Michael Milo **
Miramax Films **
Mongrel Media **
Moviemakers, Inc. **
Nelvana Enterprises Ltd. **
New Line Cinema **
Northey Productions **
Odd Sock Films **
Otter Be Good Productions **
Over Canada Productions **
Paramount Pictures **
Paula Salvador Productions **
Persistence of Vision Productions **
Phoenix Learning Group **
Poizner, Susan **
Productions Téridan **
Raymond, Bruce **
Reality Media **

Red & Yellow, Black & White Productions **
Rogers Television **
Sandalwood Productions **
Scholastic’s The Magic School Bus **
Science Screen Report **
Shebandowan Films **
Smudge Productions **
Sony Pictures Classics **
Spellbound Productions **
Spin Free Productions **
Stir Learning **
Sunburst Visual Media **
Take-One Film & Video **
Tartan Films **
Turner Classic Movies **
TVOntario **
Villagers Media Productions **
Warner Brothers **
Whimsical Productions **
Williams & Ledger Ltd. **
Wings Over Canada **
World Life Video Productions **
World Wide Entertainment **
Yorke, David **

OTHER

26

Linx Educational Publishing
Little Brick Schoolhouse Inc.
Little Hardhats
Little Mammoth Media
Live Oak Media
Live Wire Media
Longtail Distribution Network
Lucerne Media
Madacy Entertainment
Manga Entertainment
Marsh Media
Maryknoll Productions
Media Magnet
Media Rich Learning
Media West
MediaWorks
MediCinema Ltd.
Meridian Education Corp.
Merriweather Records Ltd.
Mill Creek Entertainment
Missarmia Productions
Monde Films
Monterey Media
Moodoo Productions
Morningstar Entertainment
Move With Me Action Adventures
MPI Media Group
Namaste Kid
National Educational Video, Inc. (NEVCO)
National Geographic
NCircle Entertainment
New Dimension Media
New Games
New Video Group Inc. (NVG)
Ni Hao Productions, LLC
Nickelodeon
Nursery Tap, LLC
Nutmeg Media
On Air Video
Parent Magic Inc.
PBS
Pet Video Library
Phase 4 Films
Pilot Film & TV Productions Ltd.
Preschool Power
Preschool Prep Company
Professional Parenting Canada
Professor Child
Publishers Group Canada
Pumelo Pictures
Pyramid Films
Questar Inc.
Rainbow Valley Heroes
Riz-Biz Productions
Rock ‘N Learn
Schlessinger Media

Phone: 1.800.668.0749 • ON, SK, MB, QC, Atlantic: Ext. 243 • AB & BC: Ext. 835 • Public Libraries: Ext. 258
Fax: 866-664-7545 • E-mail: sales@visualed.com

Seville Pictures
Sexpressions
Shopware
Shout Factory
Sisu Home Entertainment
Sky Merchants
Small Fry Productions
Smart Kids 101
Sony Wonder
SoundWorks
SportVideos.com
Sullivan Entertainment
Synapse Films
Tai Seng Entertainment
Take Action Films
Taunton Press
Terra Entertainment
The Fireman Ltd.
The Magic Woods, Inc.
The Safe Side
Thinkeroo
Third Wave Communications Inc.
Tim Podell Productions
TM Books & Video
TMW Media Group
Tralco Educational Services Inc.
Travel Video Store
Treefort Productions Inc.
Two Little Hands Productions
Vacuum Pressing Systems Inc.
Ventura Canada
V-Formation Productions Inc.
Video Aided Instruction
Video Concepts
The Video Project
View Video
Vision Quest
WeeHands
Wee Sing Productions
Well Balanced Media
Wellspring Films
WGBH Boston Video
Whitestar Video
Wilson & Wilkins Productions
Wolfe Video
Words That Cook, LLC
World Vision Canada
Worldwide Anglers, Inc.
Written Heritage
Yoginos: Yoga for Youth
Youth Sports Club

**PPR Exclusive, select titles

Preview online at www.visualed.com

Symbols
20,000 Cables Under the Sea: The Internet
and the Physics of Fiber Optics ...............................20

A
Aeronautics: 21st Century Flight ..............................20
Alma ........................................................................10
American Experience: Silicon Valley ........................19
Ancient Computer (NOVA) .......................................19
Animal House, The ...................................................14
Atlantic Crossing: A Robot’s Daring Mission ...........10

B
Basics of Anatomy Series, The ................................5
Basics of Genetics Series, The ................................13
Becoming Human: Unearthing
Our Earliest Ancestors .............................................4
Beekeepers, The .....................................................12
Biology Teaching Systems Series ............................4
Biology: The Science of Life Series .........................4
Breaking the Wall of Sensory Overload: How
Primate Neuroscience Reveals the Mechanisms
of Our Perception ....................................................6
Breaking the Wall of Super Materials:
How Biology Inspires Nanomechanics ....................6
Breaking the Wall of the Dark Side of the Oceans:
How Marine Sciences Discover Hidden Resources 6
Breaking the Wall of Traditional Electronics:
How Embracing Disorder in Nanotechnology
May Lead to Quantum Machines .............................18
Breaking the Wall to Control Fusion Power:
How Tokamak Research Is Paving the Way
for Successful Fusion Energy Reactors ...................22

C
CHARGE - Zero Emissions/Maximum Speed ..........20
Chemistry: Bonding Series ......................................8
Chemistry, Challenges and Solutions Series ...........7
Chemistry: Laboratory Safety ..................................7
Chemistry: Periodic Table of the Elements, Part I ....7
Chemistry Teaching Systems Series .......................8
Chemistry Tutor, The: Learning by Example Series .. 7
Cleantech Future: Industries for a Healthy Planet ....22
Climate Change & Polar Bears ................................15
Climate of Doubt: The Politics of Global
Warming (Frontline) ..................................................9
Cloud’s Family: Wild Horse Social Behaviour ..........15
Competition & Cooperation: Bears vs. Wolves ........15
Cosmic Journeys .....................................................3
Cracking the Code: The Continuing
Saga of Genetics .....................................................13
Cracking Your Genetic Code ...................................13
Crocodilian Body Plan Adaptations .........................15

D
Dear Mr. Gore ..........................................................9
Decoding Neanderthals (NOVA) ..............................6
DNA Dreams: China’s Genetic Research .................13
Dogs Decoded ........................................................13

E
e2: Intervention Architecture ....................................9
Electric Current, Voltage and Circuits ......................17
Electricity Series ......................................................18
Electronics: Environmental Applications ..................11
Elemental .................................................................11
Energy: Biofuels Use on the Rise .............................11
Engineering Ground Zero (NOVA) ............................19
Environment: Wildebeest Migration Patterns ...........11
Essential Chemistry Series ......................................8
Essential Science for Teachers: Earth and
Space Science Series ..............................................23

ALPHABETICAL INDEX
E (Contd...)
Essential Science for Teachers: Life Science Series 25
Essential Science for Teachers:
Physical Science Series ...........................................25
Ever Wondered? The Cutting Edge of Science
and Technology - Series 1 .......................................21
Ever Wondered? The Cutting Edge of Science
and Technology - Series 2 .......................................21

F
Fabric of the Cosmos, The ......................................3
Finding Life Beyond Earth ........................................3
Finding Your Roots ..................................................13

G
Geometric Optics: Reflection Series ........................18
Geometric Optics: Refraction Series .......................18
Greatest Human Achievements Series ....................21

H
Habitable Planet, The: A Systems Approach
to Environmental Science Series .............................25
Heat Energy: Transfer and Properties ......................17
How Nature Works Series ........................................16
How the Earth Was Made Series .............................16
How to Grow a Planet Series ...................................16
Human Body Systems: Lungs, Heart, Skeleton .......5
Human Body, The: How It Works Series ..................5
Hunting the Elements (NOVA) ..................................7

I
Inside the Atom Series .............................................18
Inside the Light: The Mystery of Light in
Quantum Physics .....................................................18
Instinct & Learning in Animal Newborn Care ............15

J
J, Robot: Case Studies in Japanese Culture,
Art, and Technology .................................................22

L
Life on Fire: Wildlife on the Volcano’s Edge .............14

M
Making Stuff 2: Wilder, Colder, Safer, Faster (NOVA) 19
Making Stuff: Stronger, Smaller, Cleaner, Smarter ..19
Meteor Strike ...........................................................3
Mind of a Rampage Killer (NOVA) ............................6
Modern Marvels Series ............................................21

N
Nature Science Education.........................................14
NATURE Science Education Series .........................15
Neuroscience & the Classroom Series ....................24
NOVA scienceNOW: Can I Eat That? .......................5
NOVA scienceNOW: Can Science Stop Crime? ......19
NOVA scienceNOW: How Smart Can We Get? .......5
NOVA scienceNOW: What Are Animals Thinking? ...5
NOVA scienceNOW: What Makes Us Human? ........5
NOVA scienceNOW: What Will the Future Be Like? 19

O

Physics 3 Tutor, The: Learning By Example Series ..16

P (Contd...)
Physics for the 21st Century ....................................17
Physics for the 21st Century Series .........................23
Physics in Action Series ...........................................17
Physics Teaching Systems Series ............................17
Physics: The Science of Athletics ............................16
Plastic Shores ..........................................................8
Playing God: The World of Synthetic Biology ...........6
Plug and Pray ..........................................................20
Power Surge (NOVA) ...............................................20
Predator & Prey: Adapt to Survive ...........................15
Price of Sand, The: Silica Mines, Small
Towns and Money ....................................................10
Q
Quantum Leap Series, The ......................................18

R
Radio Astronomy: The Alma Telescope ...................3
Rediscovering Biology: Molecular to
Global Perspectives .................................................23
Residential Energy Efficiency Projects Series ..........22
Resonance: Beings of Frequency ............................20
Revenge of the Electric Car .....................................9
Revolution ................................................................9
Rise of the Drones (NOVA) .......................................19

S
Saving the Lifekeepers: The New Science of
Sustainable Beekeeping ..........................................14
Saving the Ocean: Season 1 ...................................9
Science & Myth: Komodo Dragons & Reptiles .........15
Science Video Vocabulary Series ............................23
Secret Life of Materials Series .................................22
Secrets of Everything Series, The ............................23
Secrets of the Sun ...................................................3
Sexual Selection in Female Animals ........................15
Sexual Selection in Male Animals ............................15
Sick-Amour ..............................................................11
Smarter Brains: The Science Behind Our Intelligence .. 5
Snakes and Other Reptiles ......................................14
Solar Storms: The Threat to Planet Earth ................3
Solartaxi: Around the World with the Sun ................9
Special Theory of Relativity Series ...........................18
Standard Deviants School: Organic Chemistry Series 7
STEM Careers in Two Years Series ..........................22
Stuff: A Horizon Guide to Materials ..........................22

T
Teaching High School Science Series .....................25
Terra Blight ..............................................................11
To Boldly Go ............................................................6
Transcendent Man: The Life and Ideas of
Ray Kurzweil ............................................................20
Tree Stories ..............................................................10

U
Ultimate Mars Challenge ..........................................4
Understanding Weather ...........................................16
Universe Series, The ................................................4

Orange Witness .......................................................10
Orbit: Earth’s Extraordinary Journey ........................4

V

P

Vegucated ................................................................10

People Love Turtles .................................................16
Perfect Compost: A Master Class with
Peter Proctor ...........................................................10
Pete: Moving Man-Made Mountains: The Life &
Achievements of Peter D. Friesen ............................20
Photosynthesis Series .............................................4
Physics 2 Tutor: Learning by Example Series ..........16

W
Water & Life Series ..................................................12
Wave, The: Nature of Light Series ............................18
Wavumba: They Who Smell of Fish .........................11
Worm Hunters, The .................................................14

www.visualed.com

27

All Learn360 subscribers can now add third party audio or video content to Learn360
as part of their subscription agreement. Provided a subscriber has streaming rights,
video and audio content can be delivered via Learn360, as Custom Content.

Let VEC upload all of the content for you!
Visual Education Centre (VEC) is now offering a NEW Hosting Service that allows schools or
districts to add audio or video content to enable its users to view it via Learn360. Users can
access the content 24/7 from school or home.

For more information or to download a Hosting Service for Custom Content brochure
visit www.visualed.com/learn360customcontent
Contact John Palmer at 1-800-668-0749 Ext. 232 or jpalmer@visualed.com

www.learn360.ca

